Printing time:10:45

SUNDAY, 20.08.2023.
FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld o | GlLEIEI:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Eo T é:%%1 %EEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00| 4521 |ROM 2 |TUNARI FC ARGES 4.10|3.40|1.85|6.50|2.90|13.0 |5.50]1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.805.90 | 5.90]|2.50 | 10.5[1.82 | 5.50 [ 1.88 | 2.40 | 3.45 | 1.87
11:00| 4541 |ROM 2 |D.MIOVENI SLOBOZIA 2.4513.05|2.904.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.35|2.15 | 7.00|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.00
11:00| 4781 |CN3PF HUB.ISTAR CHONGQ.TL 8.50|4.20|1.3816.0|2.00(35.0|3.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 [ 14.0 | 15.0 3.45|23.0| 1.60 | 3.90 | 2.35 | 2.70 | 7.00 | 1.57
11:00| 4782 |CN3PF |BEVIN.IT GUANGX.L. 3.20/3.00/2.30|5.60|3.80]10.0|7.50(1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|6.25|5.30|2.45|9.50|2.20 | 7.25|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.80 | 2.85
11:00/4798 |IDN 1 |PERSIJA AREMA 1.20|5.8012.0[1.60|19.0|2.15|65.0]|1.911.70|2.65/2.45|1.82|1.37| 1.40 | 3.05[3.70 | 23.0|2.65|2.95|1.32| 7.75
11:00| 4902 |HKG 1 |S.SHUI PO SOUT.D. 9.50|6.50|1.20|15.0| 1.50 [ 50.0 | 2.05]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95|1.97[12.0 | 12.0] 3.05 | 18.0| 1.30 | 2.45 ] 1.87 | 2.05 | 4.50 | 1.20
11:00/ 4903 |HKG 1 |[EAST.AA H.KONGM23 1.05|11.5|22.01.20|30.0)1.55|65.0|3.20 | 1.25 | 1.65|1.75|1.27 | 1.08 | 1.15|1.97 [ 3.70 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.50 [ 1.05 | 6.75
11:00| 5850 |LTU 1 |RITER.Il TRANSIN. 5.904.20/1.45]8.50|2.05]18.03.05[1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|7.25|7.25[2.55|11.0|1.57 | 3.50|1.75|2.10 ] 3.99 | 1.47
11:00| 5851 |LTU 1 |BE1NFA PANEV.II 1.32]5.10]7.25[1.75|11.0|2.35|32.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 1.57 | 1.40| 1.40 | 2.75| 2.55 | 13.0 | 1.62 | 1.87 | 1.25 | 3.60
11:15/11234/CZH3B|CHLUMEC PREPERE 1.75|4.00 | 3.60|2.60|5.20|4.30 | 9.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.15|1.92| 1.57 | 4.10| 2.00 | 7.25|1.45 | 1.72| 1.52 | 2.35
11:15[11235 CZH3B|M.BOL.M21 PARDU.M21 1.53/4.20|5.00(2.15|7.00)3.35|13.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.00 | 1.70| 1.55 | 3.60 [ 2.30 | 10.5| 1.60 | 1.95[1.47 | 3.20
11:15[11239 CZE3A |DUK.P.M21 MOTORLET 1.75|4.00 | 3.60 | 2.55 | 5.20 | 4.30 | 9.00|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.10 | 1.92| 1.55 | 3.99[1.97 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62 | 1.50 | 2.25
11:15/11240 CZE3A |ADMIRA P. BUDEJ.M21 1.90|3.70|3.30[2.90|5.20|5.30 |9.00 ) 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|2.80 | 2.25]1.72|4.70[2.00 | 7.25|1.62 | 1.95|1.77 | 2.55
11:1511372/CZH3B|LIBER.M21 SOKOL Z. 4.10|3.90 | 1.68|5.80|2.45]|10.0 |4.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|5.20 | 4.90|2.15|9.00| 1.60 | 3.90 [ 1.60 | 1.95]2.80 | 1.57
11:15/11440 CZH3B|HRAD.M21 SLOVAN U. 5.70 1 4.30 | 1.45]8.00|2.00]18.0|2.95[2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|6.75|6.50|2.40 | 11.0| 1.50 | 3.30 | 1.60 | 1.92 | 3.45 | 1.40
11:30{11241|CZE3A |PLZEN M21 PISEK 1.42|4.40|6.25[1.95|9.00)2.75|22.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 1.80 | 1.55|1.47 | 3.25|2.55 | 13.0 | 1.60 | 1.95 [ 1.37 | 3.60
11:30| 4427 |SVK 2 |SAMORIN PETRZALKA 1.97 |3.70|3.10[3.05|5.00 | 5.60 | 8.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.70 | 2.25|1.70 |4.90[1.95|7.00 | 1.55 | 1.90 [ 1.77 | 2.40
11:30/4428 |SVK 2 |ZILINAB TATRAN L. 2.15]3.70/2.803.30 | 4.40|5.80 | 8.00|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00 ) 2.60 | 2.30 | 1.65 | 4.90|1.77 | 5.90 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.65 | 1.95
11:30/ 4429 |SVK 2 |SLOV.B.I HUMENNE 2.7013.60|2.25|4.30|3.50|8.50 | 7.001.71/1.90 | 3.25|2.80|4.40 | 3.45[2.05|7.00|1.95|6.50 | 1.72| 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.15
11:30| 4881 |VNM 2 |PHU DONG PVF CAND 18.07.50|1.12[30.0|1.40]65.0 | 1.90|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05]23.0 | 22.0|4.10 | 22.0 [ 1.30 | 2.40 | 2.60 | 2.80 | 8.50 | 1.20
11:30/ 4882 |VNM 2 |HOA BINH QUANG NAM 12.05.501.23[23.0|1.75|65.0 | 2.25]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.25|2.75|19.0 | 18.03.80 | 28.0 1.47 | 3.45|2.85|3.25|9.00 | 1.42
11:30/ 4883 |VNM 2 |BARIA BIN PHUOC 2.10]3.15|3.50|3.45|5.90|6.50 | 10.5[1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.90 | 2.85|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.35 | 3.60
11:4511596/CAMB |PREY VENG BOEUNG K. 4.80|3.90|1.62|7.00|2.40]15.0|3.70]|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|5.80 | 5.60]|2.25|10.0| 1.52 | 3.60 [1.50 | 1.75|2.85 | 1.45
12:00[11687|CFR  |REAL M.II MAJADAHO. 1.82|3.70|3.60|2.80 | 5.50)5.20 | 10.0| 1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]2.85|2.20| 1.80 | 5.30 | 2.35|9.50 | 1.80 | 2.25[ 1.80 | 3.05
12:00| 4549 |ROM 2 |UNIREA D. STEAUA 4.00/3.30/1.90[6.75|3.05]|12.0 |5.70| 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15]6.25 | 5.90 | 2.60 | 10.5[1.92 | 6.00 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.80 | 2.10
12:00/ 4870 | JAP 3 |OSAKA NARA 2.50]2.95|2.904.20 | 5.00]8.00|9.00f1.53|2.35/4.60|3.40]4.70 | 3.50[2.25|7.50|2.30 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85]2.80 | 3.15
12:30111236/EST 2 |VIIMSI JK PAIDE U21 1.20|6.50 | 9.50|1.50 | 15.0|2.05 |50.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95|1.97|1.50 | 1.25] 1.30 | 2.45[ 3.05 | 18.0 | 1.87 | 2.05| 1.20 | 4.50
12:30/11441|MALLC|PAHANG HARINI (3:2) 1.20|6.50 |9.50|1.45|12.0]2.00 | 45.0]|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.70 | 1.801.37 | 1.22]1.25|2.20| 2.75 | 15.0[1.70 | 1.85| 1.15| 3.80
12:30| 4727 |SKO 2 |SEOUL E. BUSAN P. 3.25|3.25|2.15|5.40|3.50 | 9.50 | 6.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 |3.80 | 3.00 [ 5.70 | 4.60 ] 2.25|9.00| 1.95 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50|3.10 | 2.25
12:30/4815 |JPN 1 |YOKOHAMA C.OSAKA 3.60|3.45|2.05|5.60|3.30[10.5|6.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|5.80 | 4.80|2.40 | 10.0| 1.90 | 6.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 3.05 | 2.05
13:00111520 WC W |SPAIN W ENGLAND W 2.85/3.00/2.904.90|5.00]9.50 |9.50[1.53|2.50|5.00|3.60)5.80 | 4.50|2.40 | 9.50|2.40|10.0|2.10|2.90]3.30 | 3.30
13:00| 3476 |POL 3 |LECH P.Il SKRA 2.50/3.30|2.65|4.10|4.30|7.50 | 8.00f2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.70 | 3.00 | 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.87 | 6.25| 1.55 | 1.85]2.10 | 2.20
13:00| 4136 |PRT 2 |VILAVERD. OLIVEIR. 2.25|3.30|3.003.60|5.00(7.00|9.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80[3.50|2.90]1.95|6.50|2.05|8.00]1.73|2.25|2.15|2.75
13:00| 4644 |SGP 1 |BALESTIER NIGATA Il 9.50|6.50|1.22|14.0 | 1.47 4.701.15]1.40 1.40]1.55
13:00/ 4706 |KOR 1 |POHANG S. DAEJEO.C. 1.65|3.60|5.10|2.50|7.75|4.10 | 15.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 2.35 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 4.20| 2.45 | 12.0|1.75|2.10| 1.62 | 3.70
13:00| 4728 |SKO 2 |JEONN.D. G.SANGMU 3.60|3.45/1.95|5.40|3.05|10.0 | 5.60|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|5.20 | 4.30|2.15|9.00| 1.72 | 4.90 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 2.70 | 1.80
13:00| 4736 |KOR 3 |[HWASEONG MOKPO Cl. 2.00|3.10|3.903.30|6.50|6.25|11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.00 | 2.70 ] 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.75 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
13:00/ 4837 |JPN 2 |TOKUSHIMA  |YAMAGUCHI 2.25|3.20|3.103.70|5.20|7.25|9.50 | 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15[4.00 | 3.05] 2.00 | 6.75|2.25 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.10
13:00| 4838 | JPN 2 |KUSATSU KANAZAWA 2.70/3.00|2.65|4.40|4.40]8.50 | 8.50[1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80)|4.40 | 3.45[2.05|7.00|2.00|7.001.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.50
13:15/1616 |NLD 1 |UTRECHT HEERENV. 1.80|3.60 | 4.60|2.75|6.75|4.60 | 12.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.20|2.40 | 2.05] 1.65 | 4.40[2.25|11.0| 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 3.00
13:30/ 3361 |AUT 2 |KAPFENB. ST.POLTEN 5.40/3.70|1.60]8.00|2.35|16.0|3.70[2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40 | 6.50 | 6.25| 2.50 | 10.5|1.60 | 3.90 | 1.67 | 2.05 ] 3.50 | 1.55
13:30| 4876 |THAI2 |CHANTHAB. NAKHON si 2.80|3.25|2.404.70|3.90[8.50 | 7.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 |3.45|2.85|4.60 | 3.70] 2.05 | 7.25|2.00 | 6.75]1.77 | 2.25|2.65 | 2.35
13:30/ 4904 |HKG 1 |HK RANG. LEE MAN 4.60|3.90|1.60[6.75|2.35]|12.0 |3.70| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45]6.00 | 6.00|2.30 | 10.5[1.62|3.991.70 | 2.003.30 | 1.57
13:40/3461 |POL 2 |ARKA G. GKS TYCHY 2.05|3.35/3.403.25|5.40|5.80|9.50[1.96 | 1.75/2.90| 2.55]3.15|2.50 | 1.80 | 5.50 | 2.10 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 ] 1.92 | 2.80
14:00[11237|SE4SG|VMA IK ROSENGARD |18.00|5.60|1.27[12.0|1.65]38.02.25]12.50 | 1.40|1.95/1.97|9.50|10.0]|2.75|16.01.30 | 2.60[1.70 | 1.95|3.90 | 1.22
14:00[11238 CAMB |SVAY RIE. NAGA WOR. 1.55|4.00|5.40[2.25|8.00)3.40 |17.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00| 1.87 | 1.67 | 1.47 | 3.30|2.25|10.5|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.37 | 2.95
14:00[11242 NO4G2MOLDE Ii HONEFOSS 5.504.50|1.45|7.25|1.97 2.90/1.30/1.80 1.401.57
14:00/11243TAN 1 |MTIBWA COAST.U. 2.20/3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 4.10 2.05
14:00/11597|CAMB |VISAKHA DANGKOR 1.15|7.00 | 15.0|1.47 |25.0|1.97 |65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05|1.55|1.25]1.30 | 2.50|3.70 | 22.0|2.50 | 2.75| 1.20 | 7.00
14:00[12307|ENG 2 |NORWICH MILLWALL 1.95|3.50|3.90(3.10|5.90)5.90 | 12.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]3.25|2.45|1.88 | 5.80[2.45|11.0|1.82 | 2.35|2.05 | 3.30
14:00| 3225 |D 4NE |COTTBUS CHEMNITZ 1.53/3.90|5.80[2.25]9.00)3.40 |17.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.15|1.70|1.60 | 3.70 | 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.73 | 2.15[ 1.52 | 3.90
14:00| 3227 |D 4NE |GREIFSW. BABELSB. 2.35|3.35/2.80|3.70 | 4.60|7.00 | 8.00f2.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.40 | 2.75[1.82 | 5.90| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.00 | 2.30
14:00| 4242 |KAZ 1 |ZHETYSU MAQTAARAL |2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40|6.50 | 9.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]3.70 | 2.85| 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.10
14:00| 4764 |CHN 2 [NANJ.CITY SUZHOU J. 1.35|4.40]9.00[1.95|17.0|2.85|37.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.20 | 1.62| 1.55|3.70 | 3.45 | 23.0|2.45 | 2.75|1.55| 7.25
14:00| 4783 |CN3PF|QINGD.RL YUNNAN Y. 3.40|3.20|2.10|5.70|3.45[10.0 |6.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 [ 6.00 | 5.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 6.25]2.00 | 2.65 | 3.40 | 2.30
14:00| 4784 |CN3PF |DAL.ZH. JIANGX.DH 1.28 14.70|11.0[1.82|20.02.65 |45.0| 1.72| 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.85]2.20 | 1.57 | 1.50 | 3.70 | 3.70 | 27.0 | 2.75 | 3.00 | 1.50 | 9.00
14:00/ 4866 | THA1 |BUR.UTD. LAMPHUN 1.206.00 | 12.0|1.60|22.0|2.05|65.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.35/2.10|1.65|1.30] 1.35|2.75[3.50 | 22.0[2.30 | 2.55| 1.25 | 6.50
14:00| 4867 |THA1 |SUKHOTHAI TRAT 1.903.45/3.80[3.00|5.80|5.40 | 10.5]1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.55|2.85|2.25]1.77 | 5.10[2.30 | 9.50 [ 1.75|2.10 | 1.85 | 3.00
14:00| 4877 |THAI2 |S.PRAK.C. CHIANGMAI 2.40/3.25/2.803.80|4.70]7.50 | 8.50(1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.90 | 3.25[1.97 | 6.75|2.05|7.25|1.70 | 2.20 ) 2.25 | 2.60
14:00| 5043 |FRA 1 |LILLE NANTES 1.45|4.708.00(2.10|14.0|3.10 | 35.0|2.24 | 1.65|2.70| 2.50|2.05 | 1.65] 1.60 | 3.60 [ 3.15 | 15.0[1.78 | 2.15| 1.50 | 5.20
14:00| 5475 |SW4N |IK ZENITH LIDKOPIN. 2.7013.70|2.20|4.20 | 3.40|8.00 | 5.90|2.25|1.50 | 2.20| 2.10 | 3.45|3.00| 1.82 | 6.00| 1.70 | 5.10 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.77
14:00| 5486 |SW4N |HUDIKSVAL UPSALA IF 1.0312.0|23.0|1.15|32.0 4.10]1.15]1.37 2.30|2.40
14:00| 5488 |SW4N [SKILJEBO VIGGBYH. 1.53/4.40|4.60]2.10|6.25|3.25|13.012.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|1.77 | 1.62| 1.45|3.15| 2.05 | 9.50 | 1.40 | 1.57 | 1.35 | 2.50
14:00| 5491 |SW4V |TOLO IF LANDVETT. 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60|3.25[8.50 | 5.90 | 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45[4.20 | 3.45]1.92 |6.75|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.35 | 1.87
14:00| 5494 |SW4V |LINDOME HUSQVARNA 12.65|3.70|2.25[4.20|3.45|8.00 |6.25]12.15|1.55|2.35/2.15|3.50 | 3.05| 1.82 | 6.00[1.72 | 5.301.50 | 1.72|2.10 | 1.85
14:00| 5495 |SW4V |QVIDING ONSALA 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.40|4.10|6.25|7.75[2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.80 | 2.40| 1.65 | 5.10|1.72 | 5.70 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.70 | 1.87
14:00| 5533 |DAN 2 |HB KOGE HOBRO IK 2.60|3.15|2.65|4.20|4.30|7.75|8.002.11|1.65|2.70| 2.45]|3.90 | 3.20| 1.87 | 6.25|1.87 | 6.25| 1.55 | 1.85 ] 2.15 | 2.20
14:00| 5705 |FIN 1 |INTERT. HELSINKI 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.70|3.80[8.50 | 7.25|1.85| 1.85|3.15| 2.75|4.60 | 3.60 ) 2.05 | 7.25|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.15
14:00| 8653 [NO4G2|ELVERUM VOLDA 1.285.507.50(1.60|10.0 3.60]1.20|1.50 1.50|1.57
14:30/ 1816 |BEL 1 |ANDERLEC. WESTERLO 1.90|3.50 | 4.10|2.95|6.25|5.30 | 11.0)2.19 | 1.60 | 2.565|2.45|2.75|2.20| 1.70 | 4.60 [ 2.25 | 9.50 [ 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.85
14:30/1824 |BEL 2 |LIERSE K. PATRO EL. 2.65|3.35/2.45]|4.20|3.90|7.75|7.25[2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.45|2.95[1.82|5.90|1.75|5.50 | 1.48 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.90
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Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 1sov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ overts | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
14:30| 3037 |DEU 2 |OSNABRUCK |NURNBERG 2.50|3.40|2.80]|4.10|4.70]7.75|8.50|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.55|3.90 | 3.20|1.90|6.50|1.95|6.75]1.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.35
14:30/ 3038 |[DEU 2 |BRAUNSCH. SCHALKE 3.703.50|2.005.50|3.15]|10.5|5.80|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50| 5.30 | 4.50|2.20|9.50|1.77 | 5.40 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.75 | 1.85
14:30/ 3039 |DEU 2 |HOLSTEIN MAGDEBURG |2.25|3.60|3.05|3.50|4.80|6.50|9.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|/2.10]|2.80|2.50]|1.72|4.40|1.85|7.00|1.45|1.65|1.75|2.15
14:30/ 3108 |IDEU 3 |DORTM.Il FRAJB.II 2.7513.30(2.40)|4.60|3.80]8.50|7.25|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|4.30|3.45|2.00|6.50]|1.90|6.25|1.63 |2.00|2.40|2.15
14:30(4765|CHN 2 |GUANGZHOU |HEBEI K. 3.50|3.25|2.05|5.90|3.35]|10.5|6.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.00 | 5.10|2.45|9.50]1.92 | 6.25]|1.95| 2.60 | 3.45 | 2.25
14:30| 4766 |[CHN 2 |DANDON.T. SICHU.J. 6.003.45|1.60]10.5|2.55]|20.0 4.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|11.0|9.00]3.30|15.0|1.82|5.60|2.35|3.00|6.50 | 2.00
14:30/4767 |CHN 2 |J.XINGZH. SHENYANG 1.4514.00(7.00]2.15]|13.013.30 | 27.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.45|1.7711.62 | 3.99|3.15|19.0|2.20 | 2.65] 1.60 | 5.80
14:30(4768 |CHN 2 |JIANGX.L. DONGG.G. 3.70|3.30|1.97|5.70 | 3.15]11.0 | 5.80| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|6.00 | 5.30 | 2.45|9.50| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.92 | 2.55 | 3.45 | 2.10
14:30| 4878 | THAI2 |KASETSART PHRAE 2.55|3.15|2.70|4.20 | 4.40]8.50 |8.50| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|4.50 | 3.45|2.00 | 7.00]2.05|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.45 | 2.60
14:30| 5805 [EST 1 |KURESSA. LEVAD.T. 7.5014.701.33]|11.0|1.85]33.0 |2.602.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|10.5|9.50]|2.90|16.0|1.45|3.15|1.85|2.10|4.60 | 1.37
14:35/4755 |CHN 1 |CHANGCHUN  |CANGZHOU 2.05|3.45|3.30|3.25|5.30]5.70 |9.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.85|2.40|1.70|5.10|1.97 | 7.25|1.55 | 1.82| 1.82 | 2.50
15:00(11244 NO4G5/STEINKJER KRIST.II 4.40|4.50|1.5515.90 | 2.15 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.35[1.37
15:00{11378|RUS1 |DIN.MOS.W ZENIT W 8.5014.70|1.33]16.0|1.90]35.0 |2.70|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|13.0|12.0]3.25|19.0|1.52 | 3.35|2.10 | 2.40 | 5.90 | 1.45
15:00{11380|EN123 |READ.M21 C.PAL.M21 2.95|3.80|2.00]4.50|3.00]8.50|5.60|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|3.45|3.25|1.77|6.00|1.62|4.70|1.37 | 1.60| 1.97 | 1.60
15:0011543 ARWC |CA EST.W ROSARIO W 6.25|3.80|1.52]110.5|2.30]20.0|3.60|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85|9.00|8.50|3.05|15.0|1.67 | 4.20]2.05|2.50|5.30 | 1.70
15:0011913SE4SG|RAPPE HASSLEH. 2.15]3.702.80|3.35|4.50]5.80 |8.00|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00|1.82|6.00|1.42|1.65|1.70 | 2.00
15:0012055/DEN 3 |[FREMAD A. THISTED 2.4013.40(2.70|3.80|4.30]7.00|8.00/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.82 | 6.00|1.48 | 1.70| 1.87 | 2.00
15:00/ 3165 |D 4SV |ASTORIA SCHOTT M. 1.95|3.70 | 3.15]3.00 | 5.00|5.40 |8.50]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.70 | 2.25|1.67 | 4.90| 1.95|7.00 | 1.57 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.40
15:00(3166 |D 4SV |KOBLENZ AALEN 3.30|3.70|1.90|5.20 | 2.90]9.00 | 5.20 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.60 | 3.90|1.97 | 7.25]|1.67 | 4.50|1.57 | 1.95|2.50 | 1.75
15:00/ 3167 |D 4SV |STUTTG.Il BAHLINGER 2.15]3.702.80|3.40|4.50]5.90 | 8.00|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20|1.87 | 6.50|1.52 | 1.80| 1.85 | 2.20
15:00(3168 |D 4SV |MAINZ Il STEINBACH 3.70|3.80|1.77|5.302.70]9.50 |4.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]4.70 | 4.20| 2.05 | 7.75]| 1.60 | 4.20 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 1.60
15:00(3195 |DE 4N |[EIMSBATL. PHONIX L. 5.00|4.20|1.53|7.00|2.15]13.0|3.35|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]6.00 | 5.90|2.30 | 10.5]|1.55 | 3.60 | 1.60 | 1.95| 3.20 | 1.47
15:00/ 3196 |DE 4N |ST.PAUL.I BW LOHNE 1.75|4.00 | 3.60|2.55|5.20|4.309.00]2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.10 | 1.92|1.55|3.99|1.97 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62| 1.50 | 2.25
15:00| 3417 |[SWI C |CHAM SCHAFFAU. 4.50|3.70|1.7016.75|2.55|13.0 | 4.00 | 2.55 | 1.45|2.15|2.05]|5.70 | 5.202.20 | 10.0| 1.55 | 3.90 | 1.48 | 1.75]2.75 | 1.52
15:00| 4282 |UKR 1 |DNIPRO-1 OBOLON BK 1.35/4.50(8.50]1.90|16.0|2.60 | 35.0(2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.82|1.50]|1.45|3.20/3.10|18.01.95|2.15]1.37 | 5.10
15:00/4799 [IDN 1 |PSIS SEM. PERSIB 2.15]3.7012.80|3.40 | 4.50]5.90 | 8.002.06|1.60 |2.50 | 2.40|2.90 | 2.55|1.75|5.20|1.87 | 6.50 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 1.85 | 2.20
15:00| 4879 | THAI2 |CHIANGMAI AYUTT.UNI 2.10]3.30|3.30]3.35|5.40]6.50 | 10.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.45|2.65|1.92|6.00|2.30|9.00|1.80 |2.40|2.10 | 2.95
15:00| 5506 |[DAN 1 |SILKEBORG NORDSJAE. 3.15|3.50|2.20|5.00 | 3.45]9.00 |6.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|4.00|3.70|1.88|7.25|1.73 |4.70|1.50 | 1.70|2.30 | 1.77
15:00| 5775 |[FIN3B |ILVES Il EPS 3.9014.20|1.67|5.60|2.40]10.0|3.90|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|4.50|4.30|2.05|7.75]|1.52|3.70|1.42 | 1.62|2.35|1.45
15:30111672/CAFC |B.D.KEN. AZAM 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00(4.20]9.00 |8.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.90(4.50|2.35|9.50|2.25|7.50|2.10 {2.90 | 3.30 | 2.95
15:30(1241 |BLR 1 [SL.MOZYR DIN.BREST 2.00|3.35|3.50|3.15|5.60]5.80|10.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.15|2.50|1.85|5.50]2.25|9.00]1.70|2.10| 1.95 | 2.95
15:30/1617 |INLD 1 |SPARTA FEYENOORD 5.50|3.90|1.63]8.00|2.45]|18.04.0012.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|7.00|6.50|2.45|11.0|1.60|3.90|1.60|1.97|3.45|1.55
15:30/1618 |[NLD 1 |TWENTE ZWOLLE 1.35|5.30(8.00/1.85]|14.0|2.60 |40.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|1.67 |1.47]|1.43|3.05]|3.00|14.0]1.70|1.98]1.32|4.10
15:30| 2637 |IRL C |ST.PAT.CY WEXFORD 6.50 14.20 | 1.45]|11.0|2.05]|22.0|3.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|8.00|7.75]|2.55|13.0|1.55|3.40|1.65|1.98|3.90 | 1.42
15:30( 5476 |SWAN |NORDVARM. FORWARD 3.15|3.80|1.93|4.90|2.95|8.50 |5.10|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]3.70 | 3.60| 1.82 | 6.75]| 1.60 | 4.40 | 1.45|1.65|2.15 | 1.60
16:00(11218 ZAM 1 |FOREST R. KABWE W. 2.70|2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 5.40 2.20
16:0011245/RWA 1 |ETINCELL. GORILLA 2.2013.20|3.20|3.60 | 5.30 1.69|2.05]|3.80 1.87 | 2.50
16:00111246 BUR 1 |VITALO TELAVIV 1.60|3.70 | 5.40]2.45| 8.00 1.85]1.85|3.15 1.90 | 2.35
16:0011247 RWA 1|POLICE SUNRISE 1.7513.40 | 4.60 | 2.80 | 8.00 1.62|2.15|4.00 2.00|2.60
16:00{11256|TAN 1 |SIMBA DODOMA 1.186.50|13.0]1.50|23.0|2.00 |65.0]2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 1.47 2.00
16:0011375/MALLC|NEGERI S. KEL.UTD. (1:0) 1.55|4.20|4.70]2.20|6.503.45|13.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.97 |1.70]1.55|3.50|2.25| 10.5]|1.55|1.90 | 1.45| 2.95
16:00111598 ZAM 1 |MUFULIRA GREEN B. 3.20|3.00|2.30|5.60|3.80]10.0 |7.50]1.47|2.50 | 5.00 6.25 2.10
16:00111614/ZIM 1 |HIGHLAND. B.RHINOS 1.63|3.40(5.80]/2.60|10.0|4.70 |20.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|3.50|2.2011.87 |5.90|3.35|13.0|2.40|3.05]|2.10|6.75
16:00( 1355 |URY 1 |BOSTON R. RASING M. 1.95/3.30|3.80]3.10|5.805.80 | 11.0]1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.50| 1.87 | 5.90| 2.45| 10.5|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
16:00/2110 |[ENG 1 |ASTON V. EVERTON 1.80/3.50|4.70]12.80|7.25|5.40|16.011.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]|2.85|2.25|1.85|5.60|2.60|12.0|1.88 | 2.40|1.82| 3.90
16:00| 2436 |[SCOLK/HIBERNIAN RAITH R. 1.62|3.70|5.20]2.40|8.0013.90 | 16.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.30 |1.85]|1.65 |4.20|2.50 | 12.0|1.75|2.10 ] 1.62 | 3.70
16:00| 2437 |SCOLKHEARTS PARTICK 1.75|3.50(4.50]2.70|7.00|4.60 | 12.0|2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50|2.55|2.05]|1.70 | 4.502.30 | 10.5|1.72|2.10 ] 1.70 | 3.30
16:00(3197 |DE 4N [BREMER SV FLENSBURG 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70 | 3.15]8.50 | 5.60 | 2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 3.70 | 3.35| 1.82 | 6.50| 1.65 | 4.90 | 1.47 | 1.72|2.10 | 1.72
16:00| 3446 |POL 1 |LKS LODZ POGON SZ. 3.35|3.45|2.15|5.40|3.45]9.50 |6.25|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|5.00 | 4.30|2.05|9.50|1.83 |5.80|1.60|1.92|2.70 | 1.93
16:00| 3467 |POL 2 |LEGNICA STAL RZE. 1.733.50|4.60]2.70|7.25|4.60 | 13.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.55 |2.05]|1.70 | 4.50|2.45 | 11.0 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.70 | 3.50
16:00| 3523 |CZE 1 |BUDEJOV. BOHEM.05 2.80|3.35|2.3514.60|3.70]8.00 |7.00/2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.90|3.30|1.87 |6.50|1.80 | 5.60|1.53 | 1.80 | 2.20 | 1.97
16:00| 3524 |CZE 1 |HRADEC ZLIN 1.8013.45(4.2012.75|6.50|4.80 | 12.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90| 2.55|2.65 | 2.15]|1.75|4.90|2.35|10.5|1.75|2.10|1.75| 3.25
16:00(3529 |CZE 1 |PLZEN SIGMA O. 1.50|4.00{6.00]2.20|9.50]3.35|20.0f2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.10|1.67]1.60 |3.602.75|12.0]1.75|2.15]1.50 | 3.99
16:00| 3809 |[ZAF 1 |GALAXY KAIZER C. 2.85|2.95|2.55]14.90|4.30]9.00 |9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.70 | 4.40]2.35|9.00|2.25|7.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 2.95
16:00/ 4137 |PRT 2 |OS BELEN. PORTO Il 2.75|3.30|2.40]4.60|3.80]8.50|7.25|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|4.30|3.45|2.00|6.50]|1.90|6.25|1.63 |2.00|2.40|2.15
16:00| 4244 |[KAZ 1 |ASTANA KYZYLORDA 1.25|5.20(11.0]1.73|20.0|2.30 |65.0|2.031.70|2.70 | 2.45|1.85|1.42]1.40 | 3.15|3.50 | 23.0 | 2.45 | 2.75]1.37 | 7.25
16:00(4301 |UKR 2 |BUKOVYNA PRYKARPA. 3.10|3.00|2.35|5.40|3.90]10.0 | 7.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]6.25 |4.90|2.35|9.50]|2.15|7.25]2.10|2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75
16:00| 5044 |FRA 1 |LE HAVRE BREST 2.7513.15]2.90]4.70|5.00]9.50 | 9.50|1.67 | 2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|5.10{3.90|2.25|7.75]|2.25|9.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.90 | 3.00
16:00| 5045 |[FRA 1 |LORIENT NICE 3.4513.45|2.25]|5.50|3.60]|10.5|7.50|1.81|2.00|3.60|2.95|5.80|4.90|2.40|9.50]|2.00|6.75|1.80|2.40|3.20 | 2.30
16:00| 5046 |FRA 1 |REIMS CLERMONT 1.95|3.60|4.20]3.10|6.505.80 | 13.0|2.01 | 1.80|3.05|2.65|3.15|2.40]|1.85|5.40|2.45|11.0|1.73|2.15]1.97 | 3.30
16:00| 5403 |SWE 1 |[HACKEN SIRIUS 1.48 |14.60|6.25]2.05|9.00/3.10|28.013.20|1.30|1.82|1.88|1.70 | 1.57|1.47 |3.10|2.30 | 10.0 | 1.43 | 1.55]1.30 | 2.85
16:00| 5406 |SWE 1 [MALMO DJURGARD. 1.63/3.80|5.70|2.45|8.50|4.10|18.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.502.35|1.87 | 1.65|4.20|2.60 | 12.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.65 | 3.90
16:00| 5415 |[SWE 2 |ORGRYTE OSTERSUN. 2.15]3.30|3.20|3.50|5.20]6.25|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40|2.70| 1.87 | 6.00| 2.15|8.00| 1.70 | 2.15 | 2.00 | 2.75
16:00| 5427 |SWE3 |STOCKHOLM |UMEA 1.90|3.70|3.30]2.90|5.2015.30 |9.00| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|2.80 | 2.25]|1.72 |4.70|2.00 | 7.25|1.62 | 1.95]1.77 | 2.55
16:00| 5449 |[SWE 2 |TRELLEB. OSTERS 3.50|3.35|2.00]5.50|3.15]10.0 | 5.801.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.20 | 4.40|2.25|9.00|1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.92
16:00( 5630 |NOR 2 |ASANE BRYNE 2.25]3.40|2.90|3.60|4.70]6.50 | 8.502.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.10|2.60|1.77 | 5.40|1.87 | 6.75|1.55 | 1.80| 1.90 | 2.25
16:00| 5631 |[NOR 2 |MOSS MJONDAL. 2.00|3.40|3.50]3.15|5.10]5.70 |9.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.90 | 2.35|1.75|5.30|2.10 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.70
16:00| 5632 |[NOR 2 |RAUFOSS START 2.60|3.35/2.50]14.20|4.00]|7.50|7.25|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.35|2.85|1.77|5.90|1.75|5.70 | 1.48 | 1.70 | 1.97 | 1.95
16:00| 5633 [NOR 2 |FREDRIKS. KRISTIJA. 1.90|3.45|3.80]2.95|5.605.30 | 10.5|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.85|2.25]|1.75|4.90|2.25|9.00 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.82 | 2.90
16:00( 5664 |NOR3 |[FRAM LAR. TREFF 1.80/3.80|3.50]2.70|5.30|4.50|9.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.35|2.00|1.62 | 4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85| 1.65 | 2.50
16:00| 5706 |[FIN 1 |KUPS SJK 2.10]3.25|3.35]3.35|5.50]6.50 | 10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75]1.92|6.00|2.35|9.00|1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 3.10
16:00| 5785 |FIN3C |NARPES K. ROPS 2.4513.702.45|3.70|3.70|7.25|7.25|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50|1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.85 | 1.85
16:00| 5935 |ARM 1 \WEST ARM. ARARAT A. 11.0|6.25{1.20]19.0|1.55]65.0 | 2.05|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]|15.0|14.0|3.35|19.0|1.32|2.65]2.20|2.40]5.90| 1.25
16:30(11599LIB 1 |BOURJ RACING B. 1.45|4.10|6.75]|2.15|11.0|3.15|27.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.10 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.70| 2.95 | 15.0 | 1.95 | 2.30 | 1.52 | 4.80
16:30/3008 |[DEU 1 [UNION B. MAINZ 2.05|3.40|3.70|3.30|5.70]6.25 | 12.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.50 | 2.70| 1.90 | 6.25] 2.50 | 10.0 | 1.85| 2.45|2.20 | 3.35
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16:30| 8654 |NO4G6|OPPSAL SKANLAND 1.285.50|7.50]1.62|10.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.55]1.67
17:0011248/ICE1W |SELFOS W THORW 3.25|3.70|1.92]5.10|3.00]9.00 |5.30|1.91|1.70 |2.70 | 2.50 | 4.90 | 4.10]2.00 | 8.00| 1.75 | 5.10 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.82
17:00111250/ICE1W |KEFLAV.W THR.R. W 4.60|3.90|1.60]6.75|2.35|12.03.70|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|6.00 |6.00]|2.30 | 10.5|1.62|3.99|1.70|2.00]3.30| 1.57
17:00111251/ICE1W |HAFNARF.W STJARN.W 2.4013.70245|3.70|3.80]|7.00 |7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.20(2.70|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.92 | 1.95
17:00(11252/ISL3  |IR REYKJ. KV REYKJ. 1.1019.00 | 14.0]1.25| 20.0 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.95|2.00
17:00(11253/ISL3  |KFG HAUKAR 1.90|3.80|3.20]2.90|4.90|4.90 |8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.40|2.10]|1.60 |4.30|1.82 |6.75]|1.45|1.65]1.60 | 2.20
17:00111254/LIB 1 |TRIPOLI AL GAZIEH 1.85|3.35(4.10]2.95|7.00|5.60 | 12.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.25|2.40]1.87 | 5.90|2.65 | 10.5]1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.90
17:0011255LIB 1 |AL SAHEL A.ANS.B. 4.20/3.45(1.80]6.50|2.80|13.0|5.30]1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85]|6.00 | 5.90|2.55|10.5|1.82|5.701.90 | 2.45|3.60 | 1.85
17:00(11373/SWI3 [SERV. I PARADISO 2.45|3.60|245|3.80|3.80]7.25|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.30 | 2.75|1.77 | 5.60|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.95 | 1.95
17:0011406/ICE1W BREIDAB.W IBVW 1.25|5.70|8.501.62|13.0]2.20 | 38.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00|1.55|1.30]1.32 |2.75|2.95| 18.0| 1.87 | 2.05]| 1.25 | 4.40
17:00111928|ISL 2 |LEIKNIR VESTRI 1. 1.98|3.70|3.05]3.00|4.80|5.40 |8.50|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.55|2.20]|1.65 |4.70|1.82 | 6.75|1.50 | 1.72 ] 1.67 | 2.20
17:0011929/ISL 2 |NJARDVIK AFTURELD. 3.354.00|1.80]5.10|2.60]8.50 |4.502.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|3.90|3.60|1.82|6.75|1.55|3.99|1.35|1.55|2.05 | 1.45
17:00|/ 1510 |BRA 1 |VASCO ATL.MIN 3.15]3.102.45]5.504.10]10.5|8.501.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45|6.25|5.00|2.40|10.0|2.25|7.50]2.00 | 2.85|3.40 | 2.70
17:00|/1817 |BEL 1 |GENT ST.TRUID. 1.48|4.30(7.00]2.15]|12.013.35|30.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|2.15|1.70|1.60 | 3.70| 3.00 | 13.0 | 1.87 | 2.25]1.55 | 4.70
17:00/1818 |BEL 1 |GENK CHARLEROI 1.55|4.20(5.90]2.25|9.003.50 |22.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|2.00|1.73]|1.57 | 3.60|2.60 | 11.0]1.58 | 1.92]1.47 | 3.50
17:00| 1825 |BEL 2 |F.BORAINS GENK Il 2.00|3.50|3.40]3.10|5.30]5.60 | 8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.55|2.20|1.62|4.90|1.92|7.25|1.45|1.65|1.65|2.30
17:00/ 2291 |[UKPS |SHOLING HAYES&YE. 2.7013.60|2.25]14.30|3.50]8.00 |6.5011.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|4.00 | 3.30|1.92|6.50|1.82 | 5.90|1.60 | 1.90|2.30 | 1.95
17:00| 2438 | SCOLK|/KILMARN. CELTIC 9.50|5.70|1.25|17.0| 1.65]60.0 | 2.20|2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00]12.0 | 12.0|3.10 | 19.0]|1.32 | 2.75]1.90 | 2.10 | 4.80 | 1.25
17:00/ 3169 |D 4SV |OFFENBACH E.FRAN.II 1.95|3.70|3.15]3.00|5.005.40 |8.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.25]|1.67 |4.90| 1.95|7.00|1.57 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.40
17:00| 3477 |POL 3 |STOMIL LKS L.II 2.05|3.35|3.40|3.30|5.40]5.90 |9.50|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.15|2.55|1.85|5.70]|2.20 | 9.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.85
17:00/4223 |UZB 1 |TURON BUNYODKOR 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.204.90]8.00 |9.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.00]2.20 |8.50|1.92|2.65|2.70 | 2.95
17:00(4243 |KAZ 1 |AKTOBE TOBOL K. 1.63/3.60|5.30]2.50|8.00|4.40|17.011.80|1.90|3.30|2.802.60 | 1.97|1.72|4.50|2.75|12.0|1.92 | 2.40|1.72 | 4.30
17:00| 4299 |UKR 1 |CHE.OD. DYN.KYIV 6.75|4.10|1.45|11.0]2.10]27.0|3.15|2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50] 9.50 | 8.50|2.75| 15.0| 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.87 | 2.25|4.60 | 1.50
17:00| 4335 |RUS 2 |TYUMEN DYN.MAK. 2.5513.05|2.75]|4.204.70]8.50 |9.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.25]|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 2.85
17:00/ 5342 | TUR 2 |MANISA BB KECIOREN. 2.00|3.35|3.50]3.15|5.60]5.80 |10.0/1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.15(2.50|1.85|5.50]2.25|9.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 1.95 | 2.95
17:00| 5343 [TUR 2 |BANDIRM. BOLUSPOR 1.7513.50 (4.5012.70 | 7.00 | 4.60 | 12.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50|2.55 | 2.05]1.70 | 4.50 | 2.30 | 10.5|1.72|2.101.70 | 3.30
17:00| 5438 |SWE3 |ODDEVOLD ESKILSM. 1.70|3.80|4.10]2.60|5.90|4.50 | 12.0| 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60]2.55|2.00]1.72 |4.50|2.40 | 10.5]1.80|2.25]1.70 | 3.25
17:00| 5454 |[SW4S |A/S BOTK. SYRIANSKA 2.4513.60|245)13.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.40|2.85|1.80|5.80|1.80|5.80|1.52|1.80|2.05|2.05
17:00| 5467 |[SW4N |TEAM THO. OSTER.IFK 1.45|4.30|5.70]2.00|8.00]2.95|18.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.85|1.57|1.50 |3.30|2.40 | 11.0|1.60 | 1.92] 1.40 | 3.45
17:00| 5489 |[SW4N |JARFALLA OSTERAKER 1.67 |4.20(3.902.35|5.4013.90 | 10.0|2.70 [ 1.35|1.921.95|1.97 |1.77|1.52 |3.60|1.97 | 7.75|1.35| 1.57 | 1.40 | 2.25
17:00| 5492 |SW4V |NASSJO SAVEDALEN 245|3.70|2.403.80|3.70]7.25|7.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50 | 1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.90 | 1.87
17:00| 5502 |[DAN 1 |LYNGBY RANDERS 2.15|3.45|3.35|3.45|5.40]6.25|9.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|3.25|2.65|1.83|5.80|2.05|9.50|1.60 | 1.92|1.93 | 2.70
17:00/ 5591 |LUX 1 |SWIFT H. VICTOR.R. 1.13|8.00|13.0]1.32|19.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.87 11.97
17:00/ 5592 |LUX 1 |DUDELANZ RAC.UNION 1.37|4.60|7.00]|1.87|10.5|2.60 |32.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.72|1.50]|1.42 |3.10|2.55|14.0|1.72|2.00 ]| 1.35| 3.90
17:00(5593 |LUX 1 |DIFFERDA. MONDERC. 1.48 4.30|5.30]2.05|7.50|3.10|17.0]12.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.90 | 1.60| 1.50 | 3.35|2.35| 10.5|1.57 | 1.92]| 1.40 | 3.25
17:00(5594 |LUX 1 [MONDORF KAERJENG 1.55|4.20|4.702.20|6.50|3.45|13.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|1.97 | 1.70| 1.55 | 3.50| 2.25 | 10.5|1.55 | 1.90 | 1.45 | 2.95
17:00/ 5595 |LUX 1 |JEUNESSE FOLA ESCH 1.75|3.80|3.70|2.65|5.30|4.30 |9.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20|2.05 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.95] 1.60 | 2.60
17:00| 5665 [INOR3 |BRATTVAG GRORUD 2.5513.702.30|4.003.50|7.75 |6.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40| 3.50 | 3.10| 1.82|5.90|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.10 | 1.95
17:00| 5674 INOR3 |KVIK HAL. JUNKEREN 2.00(3.90|2.9012.95|4.4015.40|8.0013.20|1.25|1.70|1.80]|2.25|2.15|1.55|4.20| 1.67 | 5.80 | 1.30 | 1.37 | 1.47 | 1.75
17:00/ 5852 |LTU 1 |NEPTUNAS SIAUL.I 1.40|4.50(6.25]1.90|9.002.70 | 22.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.70 | 1.50]1.45 | 3.20| 2.55 | 13.0 | 1.55 | 1.87 | 1.32 | 3.40
17:00| 5924 |AZE 1 |QARABAG ARAZ 1.25|5.70|9.501.65|17.0]2.20 |60.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]|1.55|1.30]1.32|2.75|3.10 | 19.0]1.90 | 2.10 ]| 1.25 | 4.80
17:00| 8655 [INO4G2/SPJELKAV. EIDSVOLD 9.50 16.50|1.20|12.0|1.45 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.70]1.80
17:05/3226 D 4NE |CZ JENA LOK.LEIP. 2.25(3.35(/2.95|3.60|4.80]6.50|9.00/2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.25|2.65|1.82|5.90|1.92 |6.75|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.95 | 2.45
17:30/1242 BLR 1 |SLUTSK DIN.MINSK 6.75|4.10|1.45|11.0]2.15]27.0 |3.15]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]9.50 | 9.00|2.95| 15.0|1.57 | 3.70 | 1.95| 2.30 | 4.80 | 1.52
17:30/3109 |DEU 3 |VERL JAHN REG. 2.55(3.25/2.60]|4.10|4.20]|7.75|7.75|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.50|3.10|1.82|5.90|1.87 | 6.00|1.53 | 1.80|2.10 | 2.10
17:30/4119 |PRT 1 |[ESTORIL RIO AVE 2.65|3.15|2.80]|4.40|4.80]9.00 |9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|4.90|3.60|2.20|7.25]|2.25/8.00|1.88 | 2.50|2.75 | 2.90
17:30/4306 |RUS 1 |FAKEL N.NOVGOR. 2.5013.10|3.05]|4.20|5.30]9.00 |10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|5.00 | 3.70]2.30|7.75]|2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.90 | 3.45
17:45/1619 |NLD 1 |RKC WAAL. AZ ALKM. 6.25|4.30|1.52|10.0|2.20]23.0 |3.35|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]8.00 | 7.50|2.60 | 12.0]| 1.55 | 3.50 | 1.60 | 1.92 | 3.60 | 1.45
17:55/5844 |LTU 1 |DAINAVA ZALGIRIS 9.50|4.80|1.30|17.0|1.82]38.02.45|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40]|14.0|13.0/3.35|19.0|1.42|3.15]2.05|2.35|5.90 | 1.37
18:0011257|CZH3B|SOKOL BR. SLOVAN V. 2.30|3.60|2.60]3.50|4.10]6.75|8.00|1.91|1.70 |2.70 | 2.50 | 3.35|2.75|1.85|5.90|1.92 | 6.25| 1.57 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.20
18:0011261|SRB 2 |RADN.N.B. GRAFICAR 3.7013.35[1.95|5.70 | 3.10 1.8011.90 | 3.30 1.8212.35
18:00{11379|RUS1 |KRASNOD.W |CHM.W 2.4513.202.75]|4.004.60|7.75|8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|4.00 | 3.30|2.00 | 7.00|2.05|7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.35 | 2.60
18:00111407/SRB 2 |JEDINS.UB OFK BELG. 2.05]3.30|3.45|3.30 | 5.50 1.72]2.00 | 3.60 1.85]2.45
18:00/11408/SRB 2 |MLADOS.NS INDJIJA 1.75|3.45|4.50]2.75| 7.00 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 1.98 | 2.55
18:0011600[NO4G3SAN.U. II FYLLINGS. 2.25|3.80|2.60]3.35|/3.90]|6.00|7.50|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|2.60|2.35|1.57|4.90|1.65|5.50|1.32|1.45|1.60|1.72
18:0011649 SER3B|JEDINS.S. GSP POLET 1.40(4.20|7.75]2.00 | 14.0 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 2.00|2.35
18:0011650/SER3B|ZVEZDARA ST.GRAD 1.80|3.40|4.30]2.80|6.75 1.72]2.00 | 3.60 1.90 | 2.50
18:00{11673|CAFC |OLYM.BEJA ABU SALIM 1.40|4.20|7.75]2.00|14.0]2.90 | 33.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.05|1.62]1.57 |3.70|3.15|19.0|2.00 | 2.35]|1.52 | 5.70
18:00|1231 |BUG 2 |BDIN VID. MARITSA 2.7013.202.50]|4.40|4.10]8.50 |8.00|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|4.40|3.45|2.05|7.00]|2.00|6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.35
18:00| 1232 |BUG 2 |SPART.P. MONTANA 3.7013.25|2.00]6.00|3.20]|11.0 |6.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.00 | 5.40|2.55|10.5]|1.92|6.00|1.95|2.60 | 3.60 | 2.20
18:00|1233 |BUG 2 |SP.SVOGE DOBRUDZHA 2.90|2.95|2.505.00|4.20]9.00 |8.50|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]5.90 | 4.502.35|9.50]|2.25|7.50]|2.10|2.90 | 3.30 | 2.95
18:00(1234 |BUG 2 |CHERN.B. DUNAV R. 3.50|3.25|2.05|5.60|3.35]|10.0 |6.00| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]5.90 | 5.002.40 |9.50|1.87 |6.00]|1.92|2.55|3.30 | 2.15
18:00/ 1235 |BUG 2 |MAREK D. LOVECH 2.00|3.10|3.90|3.30|6.50]6.25|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.70| 2.00 | 6.50|2.75 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
18:00|1236 |BUG 2 |BELAS.P. SPART.V. 5.50|3.50|1.63]8.50|2.55]|17.0|4.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|8.00(7.75|2.80|12.0|1.72|5.10|2.00 | 2.55|4.90 | 1.80
18:00/ 1961 [MCD 1 |SHKUPI SILEKS 1.37 14.50(7.75]1.92|14.0|2.65|33.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|1.80|1.50]1.45|3.20]|2.75|16.01.80 | 2.05]1.37 | 4.50
18:00/1962 [MCD 1 |TIKVES SHKENDIJA 4.90|3.45|1.70|7.50|2.65]|15.0 |4.70|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|6.75|7.25]|2.65|11.0|1.77 | 5.10 | 1.95|2.50 | 4.20 | 1.77
18:00| 1963 [MCD 1 |VOSKA VARDAR 1.80|3.40(4.30]2.80|6.75]5.40 | 13.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.00 | 2.25]1.82 |5.70|2.55| 11.0]1.90 | 2.50 ] 1.92 | 3.80
18:00| 1964 [MCD 1 |BREGALN. GOSTIVAR 1.703.45|4.90]|2.65|7.50|4.70 | 15.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.80|2.10|1.77 | 5.10|2.65 | 11.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.77 | 4.20
18:00| 1965 |[MCD 1 |RABOTNIC. MAKED.GP 1.90|3.35(3.90]3.05|6.00|5.70 | 12.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 3.30 | 2.40]1.87 | 5.70|2.45 | 10.5|1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.50
18:00/ 3311 |AUT 1 |HARTBERG SALZBURG 6.75|4.40|1.48|11.0]2.10]28.0 |3.15|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|8.50 | 8.00|2.60 | 12.0]|1.50 | 3.40 ]| 1.53 | 1.85| 3.60 | 1.40
18:00|3313 |AUT 1 |BW LINZ RAPID 4.30]3.60|1.85|6.50|2.85]|12.05.20|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]6.00 |5.50]2.25|10.0|1.73 |4.80|1.68 |2.00]|3.10|1.77
18:00| 3314 |AUT 1 |AUSTR.V. WOLFSBER. 1.95|3.50(3.90]3.05|5.805.50 | 10.5|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.75|2.30]|1.70 | 5.00|2.15|9.50 | 1.60 | 1.85]1.80 | 2.75
18:00/3342 |AUT3 |RANKWEIL KUFSTEIN 1.784.20|3.30]2.55|4.90|4.30 |8.50|3.20 | 1.25|1.70|1.80]|2.00 | 1.92]1.50 |3.70|1.72 |6.00 | 1.32 | 1.40 ] 1.35| 1.85
18:00(4075 |[ESP 2 |OVIEDO FERROL 2.10|3.15|3.90|3.50|6.50]7.00 |12.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|4.20 | 2.95|2.20 | 7.00|2.85 | 11.0]|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.60
18:00(4203 |MDA 1 [BALTI FLORES.M. 1.75|3.45|4.50|2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0] 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 2.20| 1.77 | 5.50 | 2.60 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 3.99




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fg'?it:a:f_ld o (;oTaEIE:illrévE::f GtLE:E:I;II;éIEI?IIf- EcthTcarse é:-ailr; g;%!"sz
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 1sov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ overts | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
18:00| 4224 \UZB 1 |BUXORO SURKH.T. 2.20]3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00 |10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.10|3.05|2.05|7.00]|2.40|9.50|2.05|2.85|2.50 | 3.50
18:00/4247 |KAZ 1 |ORDAB.S. KAIRAT A. 1.60|3.70|5.40]2.40|8.003.80|16.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.30|1.82]|1.65|4.10|2.55|12.0]1.75|2.15]1.60 | 3.80
18:00/ 4336 |RUS 2 |RODINA ALANIA 2.7013.05|2.60]4.50|4.30]8.50 |8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.80|3.60|2.15|7.25]|2.10|7.00|1.83 |2.45|2.65|2.65
18:00/ 4338 |RUS 2 |LENINGR. AKRON T. 3.2013.202.20]5.30|3.60]9.50 | 7.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 |4.70|2.25|9.00|2.00 | 6.75|1.92 | 2.60 | 3.15 | 2.40
18:00(4572 |FAR 1 |VIKING.G. TVOROYRI 1.07 110.5|18.0]1.22| 23.0 2.90(1.30|1.70 2.4012.50
18:00|4574 |FAR 1 |KI KLAKS. 07 VESTUR 1.25|5.70|8.501.60|13.0]2.20 | 38.0|2.50 | 1.40|1.95|1.97]|1.50|1.30]1.30 |2.55|2.75|18.0|1.72|1.95]1.20 | 4.10
18:00/4575 |FAR 1 |EB/STREY. AB ARGIR 2.2013.70|2.70|3.40 | 4.20]6.00 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.90 | 2.55|1.72|5.20|1.82 | 6.25|1.50 | 1.72| 1.82 | 2.10
18:00| 5428 |[SWE3 |SANDVIK. UN.NORDIC 1.75|4.00 | 3.60|2.60 | 5.20|4.30|9.50]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.15|1.92|1.57 | 4.10|2.00 | 7.25|1.45 | 1.72| 1.52 | 2.35
18:00/ 5601 [NOR 1 |BRANN AALESUND 1.23/6.75|11.0|1.57|18.0|2.15|70.013.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.83|1.40 | 1.28|1.30 | 2.30|2.80 | 15.0|1.70 | 1.85] 1.18 | 4.20
18:00| 5605 [NOR 1 [HAM KAM ROSENBORG 2.85|3.40|245]14.70|3.90]9.00 |7.75]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|4.10 | 3.60 ] 1.95|6.75]|1.90 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 2.10
18:00/ 5606 [NOR 1 |[HAUGESUND |BODO 6.50 1 4.401.50|11.0|2.15]23.0|3.25|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|8.00|7.50|2.60|12.0|1.53 | 3.45|1.53 | 1.85|3.45 | 1.42
18:00| 5611 [NOR 1 [ TROMSO SANDEF. 1.50|4.30(6.50]2.15|11.013.30 | 23.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.10 |1.68]1.60 | 3.70|2.80 | 12.0|1.70 | 2.05]1.50 | 4.10
18:00/ 5612 |[NOR 1 |VIKING STABAEK 1.4214.60(7.50(1.95|13.0|2.80|35.0|2.55|1.45|2.15/2.10|1.78 |1.55]|1.47 | 3.30]|2.80|14.011.57 | 1.881.37 | 3.90
18:00| 5675 [NOR3 |ULLERN TROMSDAL. 5.10]4.30|1.50]7.00|2.10]16.0 | 3.20|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|6.00 | 5.60]2.25]|10.5]|1.50 | 3.40|1.50 | 1.82 | 3.00 | 1.40
18:00|5731 |[FIN 2 |GNISTAN JARO 1.67|3.50(5.10]2.50|7.75|4.20 | 15.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.30|1.90]|1.65|4.10|2.40 | 11.0]1.70 | 2.05] 1.65 | 3.50
18:00| 5786 [FIN3C |OLS oTP 1.40|4.50(6.25]1.87|9.002.65|27.0|2.701.35|/1.92|1.95]|1.60|1.47]|1.40|2.80|2.35|11.0|1.47 | 1.75]1.27 | 3.05
18:00/5806 |[EST 1 |TALLIN K. FLORA 9.00 |5.50(1.25]115.0|1.67]38.02.25|2.15|1.55(2.30|2.10|12.0{11.0]3.10|18.0|1.35|2.85|2.05(2.30|5.10 | 1.30
18:00(5936 |ARM 1 |URARTU PYUNIK 3.10|3.20|2.25|5.20|3.70]9.50 | 7.25| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.00] 2.00 | 6.75] 1.85| 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.30
18:00/5963 |GEO 1 [SHUKURA TELAVI 3.80(3.45|1.90]5.60|2.95]|10.5|5.3012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.40|4.50|2.15]|9.00|1.72 | 4.70 | 1.65 | 1.95|2.80 | 1.77
18:00/ 6482 |CACL |MEDEAMA REMO STA. 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00]6.50 | 11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80]2.00 |6.50]|2.55|10.5]2.20 |2.90 |2.45 | 4.10
18:15/4538 |RUM 1 |RAPID B. FARUL 1.95/3.50|3.90]3.10|5.90|5.90|12.0]1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.85]3.25|2.45|1.88 |5.80|2.45|11.0|1.82|2.35]|2.05| 3.30
18:15/8979 |SerS| |RADN.SUR. NOVI PAZ. 1.67|3.60|5.70|2.60|9.00|4.80|19.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|2.95|2.10|1.80 |5.40|2.85|13.0|2.00 | 2.55]|1.85|5.10
18:30[11409 TUN1B|CS SFAXI. CA BIZER. 1.95/3.203.90]3.20|6.506.00 | 11.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.90 2.20
18:30| 1356 |[URY 1 |DANUBIO MONT.CITY 2.2513.10(3.20|3.70 | 5.50]7.25|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.20 | 3.10| 2.05| 7.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.35
18:30/1901 [SVN 1 |ROGASKA MARIBOR 6.00 | 4.00 | 1.50]19.50|2.15]19.0 |3.25|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|7.25|7.00|2.55|12.0|1.55|3.50|1.63 | 1.98|3.70 | 1.45
18:30/1916 |[SVN 2 [KRKA S.BISTR. 1.95|3.40|3.60]3.05|5.505.60 | 10.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.00 | 2.30|1.77 | 5.302.25 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.90 | 2.85
18:30/1917 |SVN 2 |BILJE T.SEZANA 1.40|4.40(7.25|1.97|12.012.75|32.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.82|1.55]|1.45|3.30|2.75|14.0|1.68 | 2.00 | 1.40 | 4.30
18:30/1918 |[SVN 2 |DRAVINJA ILIRA 3.05|3.25|2.25]|5.10|3.60]9.00 |7.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.104.20|2.05|9.00|1.95|6.50|1.80 | 2.30|2.80 | 2.25
18:30/2111 |[ENG 1 |WEST HAM CHELSEA 3.60|3.50|2.15]5.60|3.50]|10.5|6.50|1.95|1.85|3.15|/2.80|5.80|4.80]2.40|10.0|1.90|6.25|1.70 | 2.15| 3.05 | 2.05
18:30| 2765 |MNE 1 |ARS.TIVAT JEDINSTVO 2.35/3.10(3.003.90|5.10]7.50 |9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.40|3.20|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 9.50|1.95 | 2.65|2.50 | 3.10
18:30/3006 |DEU 1 |EINTR.FR. DARMSTADT 1.40|5.00|9.00]1.98|16.0]2.80|40.0]2.34|1.60|2.55|2.45|1.93|1.58|1.52|3.40|3.40|15.0[1.75|2.10|1.45|5.20
18:30| 3447 |POL 1 |SLASK LECH POZ. 4.10]3.50|1.906.25|3.05|12.05.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|6.00|5.80]|2.50 | 11.0|1.87 | 5.40|1.83|2.30|3.35|1.97
18:30|4625 |HRV 2 |ZMIJAVCI RADNIK S. 2.75]3.05|2.55]|4.60|4.20]8.50 |8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.90|3.70|2.15|7.50]|2.15|7.00|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.85 | 2.65
18:30| 5417 |SWE 1 |[KALMAR HAMMARBY 3.00|3.30|2.40]5.00|3.90]9.50 |8.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|5.40 | 4.20|2.20|9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.90 | 2.40
18:30| 5418 |SWE 1 |ELFSBORG MJALLBY 1.42|450|7.75]|2.05|14.0]3.05|35.012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.552.05 | 1.63| 1.58 | 3.60| 3.10 | 15.0 | 1.87 | 2.25] 1.50 | 5.10
18:50/2994 |[SAR 2 |AL ADALH ORUBAH 2.05|3.25|3.50|3.35|5.90]6.00 |10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.60 | 2.75|1.92 | 6.25]|2.45 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 3.45
19:00/1040 [ITA2 |SUDTIROL SPEZIA 3.40|3.10|2.30|5.70|3.80]|10.5|7.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.75 | 5.40|2.50 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 2.70
19:00111258|ISL3  |DALVIKR. THR.VOGUM 2.30(3.70 | 2.55]13.503.90|6.50 | 7.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 2.95|2.55|1.72|5.30 | 1.77 | 5.80 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.82 | 1.97
19:00{11259|ISL3 |VOLSUNGUR SINDRI 1.70 14.00 | 3.90|2.50 | 5.60 | 4.00 | 10.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.10 | 1.87]1.55|3.90]|2.05|7.75|1.45|1.72|1.52 | 2.50
19:00(11260/I1SL3  |H.HUGINN KF FJALL. 1.90|3.90|3.15]2.75|4.90|4.80 |8.50|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]|2.25|2.10]|1.57 |4.10|1.77 |6.50 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.50 | 1.97
19:0011544 ARWC |INDEPEN.W D.BELGR.W 1.23|5.50({12.0]1.70|22.0|2.25|65.0|2.03|1.70|2.70|2.45]|1.82|1.40]|1.40 |3.10|3.70 | 23.0|2.55|2.85]|1.35|7.75
19:00/1210 |BUG 1 |BOTEV P. LEV.KRUM. 1.40|4.20|7.75]2.05|14.0|3.00 | 35.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.30 |1.67|1.62|3.90|3.30 | 22.0|2.25|2.70 | 1.55 | 6.25
19:00/2638 |IRL C |DERR.CITY ST.PATR. 2.2013.30(3.10]3.50|5.10]6.50 |9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45|2.80|1.87 |6.25]|2.05|8.00|1.70 | 2.15|2.05 | 2.75
19:00(2762 |MNE 1 |RUDAR P. MLADOS.DG 2.50|3.00|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|4.50 | 3.40|2.20|7.25]|2.35|9.00]|1.97|2.75|2.75 | 3.15
19:00| 3468 |POL 2 |RESOVIA L.GDANSK 2.85|3.25|2.35|4.70|3.80]8.50 |7.501.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|4.70|3.70]2.05|7.50|1.97 | 6.50|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.20
19:00| 3537 |CZE 1 |SL.PRAHA OSTRAVA 1.23|6.00|10.0/1.62|18.0]2.15|60.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]|1.55|1.30]1.30|2.70|3.35|19.0]1.93|2.15]1.25|5.10
19:00/4300 |UKR 1 |KRYVBAS SHAKHTAR 5.10|3.60|1.65|7.75|2.55]|15.0 |4.30|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|6.50|7.25|2.55|12.0|1.70 | 4.40|1.82|2.30 | 3.90 | 1.67
19:00| 4411 [SVK 1 |TRNAVA PODBREZ. 2.10|3.30|3.30|3.35|5.40]6.00 |9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.30 | 2.65| 1.87 | 5.90| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.85
19:00| 5503 |[DAN 1 |MIDTJYLL. BRONDBY 2.10|3.45|3.50|3.30|5.50]6.25|10.5|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60] 3.20 | 2.65| 1.85|5.80]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.85
19:00/5845 |LTU 1 |HEGELM.L. KAUNAS Z. 2.70|3.00 | 2.65]|4.40|4.40]8.50 |8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]|2.05|7.00|1.77 | 2.25 | 2.60 | 2.55
19:00| 5925 |AZE 1 |SABAH NEFTCHI 2.4513.30(2.70|3.904.40]7.50|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.60 | 2.90| 1.82|6.00|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.05 | 2.25
19:00| 5964 |GEO 1 |TORPED.K. GAGRA 1.70 13.50 |4.80|2.65|7.25|4.50 | 14.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.70 | 2.00| 1.75|4.70| 2.55| 11.0 | 1.87 | 2.35|1.72 | 3.90
19:00| 8656 |NO4G1|SKEDSMO SKJETTEN 1.80|4.20|3.25]2.60 | 4.90 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.32|1.40
19:15[11262/ICE1W |TINDAST.W VALUR W 7.25|5.10]1.32111.0|1.80]32.0 |2.40|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 9.00 | 9.00|2.55|14.0|1.40 | 2.95|1.77 | 2.00 | 4.10 | 1.32
19:15112319/ISL 1 |IBV FYLKIR 2.00|3.45|3.45|3.10|5.30]5.60|9.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.60|2.25|1.65]|4.90|1.97 |7.25|1.50 | 1.70|1.72 | 2.40
19:15/5336 [TUR 1 |BASAKSEH. KARAGUMR. 1.65|3.70|5.60]2.50|8.50|4.20 | 18.0|2.11 [ 1.65|2.70|2.50|2.35|1.90| 1.67 | 4.20|2.60 | 12.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.65 | 3.90
19:15/5344 [TUR 2 |SAKARYAS. GENCLERB. 2.10|3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20]6.00 |9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.15|2.60 1.82 | 5.70] 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.70
19:30|/1005 (ITA1 |SASSUOLO ATALANTA 3.60|3.60|2.10]5.40|3.30]10.0|5.90|2.34|1.60|2.55|2.45|5.004.30|2.15|8.00|1.77 | 5.20|1.55 | 1.82|2.65 | 1.85
19:30/1010 |ITA1 |ROMA SALERNIT. 1.60|3.90(7.00]2.50|13.0|4.40|28.0|1.77 |2.05|3.80|3.05]|2.75|2.05]|1.75|5.00 3.35| 13.0|2.00 | 2.55] 1.80 | 6.25
19:30| 1407 |CHIL2 |D.TEMUCO SAN FEL. 2.15]3.30|3.20|3.50|5.20]6.50 |9.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.75|1.90 | 6.25]|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25 | 2.05 | 2.85
19:30(1408 |CHIL2 [BARNECHEA  |U.CONCEP. 2.20|3.25|3.15|3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.50 | 2.85|1.92 | 6.50|2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.85
19:30/1819 | BEL 1 |BRUGGE RWD MOLE. 1.30/5.80|9.00|1.75|16.0|2.40|50.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.58 | 1.40| 1.40 | 2.75|2.80 | 14.0 | 1.70 | 1.92| 1.27 | 4.20
19:30/2925 |ISRLC |MAC.NET. HAP.B.S. 3.803.30|1.95|5.80|3.10]|11.0|5.80|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.00 | 5.40 | 2.45|10.5|1.87 | 5.90| 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.40 | 2.05
19:30/ 2996 |SAR 2 |AL JANDAL QADISIYAH 3.60|3.20 | 2.05]6.00 | 3.35]|10.5 |6.25|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.40 | 2.55|9.50|2.00 | 6.25|2.10 | 2.80 | 3.70 | 2.30
19:30/4309 |RUS 1 |SPART.M. ZENIT 2.65|3.25|2.75]|4.30|4.40]8.50 |8.502.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|4.10 | 3.30| 1.90 | 6.50| 1.95 | 6.75] 1.55 | 1.85|2.20 | 2.30
19:30|5204 |GRC 1 |OFI ARIS 2.80|3.15|2.65]|4.70|4.40]9.00 |9.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.90 | 3.80|2.20|7.75]|2.10 | 7.25|1.78 | 2.35| 2.70 | 2.60
19:30| 5596 [LUX 1 |PETANGE UNA STR. 1.4214.30(6.25]1.95|9.002.80|22.0f2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.85|1.55]|1.50 |3.35|2.55|13.0|1.62|1.95]1.40| 3.80
19:50/ 4608 |[HRV 1 |RUDES HAJDUK 8.5014.90|1.37]|16.0|1.93]|37.0|2.70|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.45|13.0|12.0|3.15]|15.0|1.50 | 3.30| 1.88 | 2.15|5.00 | 1.42
20:00{12320|ISL 1 |FRAM KA AKUR. 2.4513.70245|3.70|3.70]|7.25|7.25|2.50|1.40 |1.97 |2.00|3.05|2.65|1.70|5.30|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.80 | 1.80
20:00| 1424 |ARGC |ARSEN.S. INSTITUTO 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.30]9.00|8.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]6.00 | 4.602.35|9.50]2.25|7.50]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.05
20:00| 1462 |ARG2A| AGROPECU. ALMAGRO 1.83|3.25|4.40]3.00|7.25|5.60|15.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|3.80|2.45]|1.92|6.25|2.90|11.0]2.25|3.00]2.30|5.20
20:00| 2926 |ISRLC |BNEI SAK. MAC.T.A. 7.2514.20|1.42]113.0|2.00]30.02.90|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|9.50 | 9.50]2.90|15.0|1.55|3.45|1.80 |2.15|4.80 | 1.45
20:00| 4064 ESP 1 |GIRONA GETAFE 2.15]3.204.00]3.60|6.75]|7.25|13.0|1.47|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|4.30|3.10]2.20|7.25]|2.85|11.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.70
20:00| 4120 PRT 1 |PORTO FARENSE 1.15|7.75|19.0|1.47|30.0|2.00|70.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.57 | 1.27 | 1.33 | 2.55|4.50 | 23.0 | 2.50 | 2.75| 1.22 | 9.00
20:00| 4204 MDA 1 |SHERIF.T. DACIA B. 1.05|11.0|25.0|1.27|40.0|1.67 |65.012.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 1.42 | 1.13|1.25|2.10| 4.70 | 23.0 | 2.65 | 2.80 | 1.10 | 10.0




First Haif] Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total Team 1 | Team2
Half Time - Full Mozzart Both Teams to
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FOO BALL Time Goals- | Combinations Under/Over Under/Over Score Inder/OvUnder)
Hour ‘O.No.‘ League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 1sov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ overts | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts

TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 661 | 570 | 611 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

20:00| 4307 |RUS 1 |AKHMAT G. ORENBURG 2.05/3.50|3.503.25|5.40|5.80|9.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45[2.90 | 2.45[1.73 |5.20|2.15|8.00 | 1.55 | 1.82|1.85 | 2.60

20:00)5047 |[FRA 1 |MONACO STRASBOU. 1.85]3.70|4.70(2.85|7.00|5.20 [13.0])2.24 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.80 | 2.20 | 1.73 |4.80|2.35| 11.0[1.68 | 2.00 [ 1.77 | 3.35
20:00| 5205 |GRC 1 |PAOK ASTER.TR. 1.30]5.20|11.0)1.83]20.0|2.60 |70.0]1.85/1.85|3.10|2.75]2.00 | 1.57 | 1.57 | 3.50 3.80 | 25.0 [ 2.50 | 2.80 [ 1.50 | 8.00
20:00| 5264 |CYP 1 |ZAKAKIOU APOEL N. 9.50 14.80|1.30|17.0|1.8238.0|2.55|2.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45| 15.0 | 14.0| 3.35 | 22.0| 1.47 | 3.20 | 2.15 | 2.45|6.25 | 1.40
20:00| 5965 |GEO 1 |SABURTALO  |DILA GORI 2.35]3.30/2.85|3.80|4.70]7.25|8.50[1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]3.70 | 3.05[1.97 | 6.50| 2.05 | 7.25|1.68 | 2.10 ] 2.15 | 2.55
20:15/1820 BEL 1 |KORTRIJK EUPEN 2.35/3.50|2.95]3.70 | 4.80|7.25|9.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45[3.25|2.75[1.82 | 5.70| 1.90 | 7.00 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 1.97 | 2.30
20:15/1826 |BEL 2 |STAND.II LIEGE 3.003.702.004.80|3.05]8.50 | 5.60|2.06|1.60 | 2.50|2.404.40 |3.50)1.92 |6.75]1.70 | 5.10 | 1.52 | 1.85|2.35 | 1.80

20:15/5613 |NOR 1 |[STROMSG. LILLESTRO 3.20/3.50/2.205.10|3.509.00 | 6.50[2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.45]14.70 | 4.00[1.97 | 7.25|1.80 | 5.40 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 2.45 | 1.87

20:30111231]JOR 1 |M.SARHAN AL WIHDAT 7.00/3.80/1.4813.02.20]28.0|3.50(1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90)|11.0|10.5[3.20 |19.0|1.62 |4.10|2.15|2.60 | 6.00 | 1.65

20:30111688 CFR  |[ESPANY.II GIMNASTIC 4.30/3.80|1.67[6.25|2.50]12.0 |[4.20)1.85/1.75|2.85|2.55]6.00 | 5.80|2.40 | 10.5]1.70|4.30 1.75|2.15|3.30 | 1.67
20:30|2761 |MNE 1 |SUTJESKA BUDUCNOST 1.95]3.45|3.60|3.05|5.40|5.60 |10.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.80 | 2.30]|1.724.90]| 2.15|9.00 | 1.65| 1.90 | 1.80 | 2.70
20:30/2784 |BIH 1 |BORAC B. IGMAN 1.4514.00|7.00)2.15|12.0|3.15|27.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.30 | 1.70] 1.62 | 3.90 | 3.05 | 19.0 | 2.10 | 2.45 | 1.57 | 5.40
20:30/3110 |DEU 3 |RW ESSEN ERCG.AUE 2.05/3.35|3.403.25|5.405.80|9.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.10 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.63 | 1.92|1.87 | 2.70
20:30|4065 |[ESP 1 |BARCELONA  |CADIZ 1.2516.50 | 14.0(1.7225.0/2.30 | 70.0)2.34 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40]1.75|1.40)1.38 | 3.05]3.80 | 20.02.20 | 2.45[1.35| 7.75
20:30/4076 |[ESP 2 |GIJON MIRANDES 1.903.40|4.30(3.05|7.25|5.90 [15.0]1.60|2.204.20|3.25]3.50 | 2.50]1.95|6.50]2.70 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.65[2.20 | 4.20
20:30/8980 |SerSI |JAVOR BACKAT. 4.603.60|1.80)7.25|2.80|14.05.10]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]6.50|6.75]|2.55|12.0|1.80|5.201.80|2.20|3.60 | 1.80
20:30| 8981 |SerS| |NAPREDAK M.LUCANI 2.25|3.25|3.35|3.70|5.607.50 | 10.5]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.30 | 3.15|2.10 | 7.00| 2.40 | 10.0 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.45 | 3.40
20:40|2995 |SAR 2 |KHOLOOD NAJMA sC 2.15]3.20/3.303.50 | 5.60]6.75|9.50 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.00 | 2.90[2.00 | 6.75|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.35
21:00111350 ARG3ALINIERS SANSINENA 2.40/3.00|3.0014.00|5.1018.00|9.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50(4.70 | 3.45[2.15|7.25]2.35|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
21:00111359 ME1W |PUEBLAW PACHUCA W 7.75/5.401.28111.0]1.6537.0|2.25|2.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90[9.00 | 9.00)2.55 | 15.0| 1.32 | 2.50 | 1.62 | 1.82|3.50 | 1.20
21:0011690CFR  |ALZIRA INTERCITY 3.60/3.70/1.82|5.502.80]10.0 | 5.201.75/1.85|3.10| 2.75]5.70 | 4.70[ 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 5.30 | 1.80 | 2.25 ] 3.05 | 1.80
21:0011930/ISL 2 |SELFOSS THOR 2.20/3.80|2.65]3.30|4.00]5.90|7.75[2.90/1.301.80|1.85]2.60 | 2.30[1.57 |4.70|1.65|5.60 | 1.32| 1.45]1.57 | 1.75
21:00| 1458 | ARG2AGUILO.BR. SAN TELMO 1.90|3.25/4.00(3.10|6.75|5.90 | 12.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.55] 1.92 | 6.25[2.80 | 10.5[2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
21:00|2763 |MNE 1 |JEZERO PETROVAC 2.65|2.95|2.75|4.40 | 4.608.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.80 | 3.50|2.15|7.00|2.15 | 7.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.75 | 2.85
21:00|2764 |MNE 1 |DECIC MORNAR B. 1.80]3.30|4.50[2.90|7.50|5.60 |15.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.50|2.35]|1.87 |6.00|2.85|12.0]2.20|2.85[2.10 | 4.60
21:00/2785|BIH 1 |ZRINJSKI GOSK 1.20 16.25|11.0f1.53|19.0]2.05 |65.0)2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00)1.565|1.27]1.30 | 2.60]3.35| 19.0|2.15|2.35[1.22| 5.70
21:00|3448 POL 1 |LEGIA KORONA K. 1.50 14.30|6.50(2.15/11.0]3.30 [23.0]2.29|1.55|2.40| 2.20]2.00 | 1.67 ] 1.57 | 3.60 | 2.60 | 12.0[1.63 | 1.98 [1.47|3.90
21:00|5504 |DAN 1 |ODENSE AARHUS 2.75/3.35|2.55|4.60|4.10]9.00 | 8.50|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.65[4.40 | 3.50]2.05 |6.75| 1.95 | 6.75 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.45 | 2.35
21:00/8733|ISL 1 |BREIDABL. KEFLAVIK 1.30]5.30|8.00f1.7012.0]2.30 [37.03.55|1.25|1.68|1.75]|1.40 | 1.32]1.32|2.25|2.35|13.01.55 | 1.65[1.18 | 3.20
21:15/1207 |BUG 1 |CHER.MORE LUDOGOR. 4.103.40|1.85[6.50|2.90]13.0 |5.50]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]6.00 | 5.90|2.55|10.5]|1.85|5.70 | 1.90 | 2.45| 3.50 | 1.92
21:15/1902 |SVN 1 |DOMZALE CELJE 3.2013.30|2.15]5.20|3.509.00 | 6.25[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]5.00 | 4.20[2.10 | 7.75|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.67 | 2.05]2.75 | 1.97
21:30/1037 |ITA2 |CITTADEL. REGGIANA 2.15/3.30|3.503.505.90|7.00|11.0/1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25[4.10 | 2.95[2.05|7.00| 2.55 | 10.0 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.50
21:30/1038 |ITA2 |PARMA FERALSP. 1.5653.90|6.75[2.40|12.0]4.00 |27.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]2.65|2.00]1.70 | 4.40]3.20 [ 13.0[2.00 | 2.50 [1.75| 5.80
21:30/1041|ITA 2 |VENEZIA como 2.10]3.40/3.60]3.35|5.60]6.75|12.0/1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]3.50 | 2.70 [ 1.93 | 6.25|2.40 | 10.0 | 1.75]2.30 ) 2.10 | 3.15

21:30111263 ARG 5 |DEF.CAMB. DEP.MUNIZ 1.633.40/5.80[2.55/10.0|4.70 | 18.0]| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.40 | 2.20) 1.82 | 5.80[3.10 | 13.0|2.35|3.00 | 2.05 | 6.25

21:30111351 ARG3AB.ATENAS C.BOLIVAR 2.90]2.90|2.55|5.00|4.30]9.00|9.00f1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.806.00 | 4.60|2.35|9.502.35|8.00|2.20 | 3.00 ) 3.50 | 3.10

21:3011352 ARG3A/GIMNAS.T. SAN M.F. 1.55]3.45|6.75|2.45]|13.0|4.20 | 25.0| 1.41|2.70| 5.40 | 3.80|3.35]2.15]|1.82 | 5.30| 3.50 | 18.0 | 2.50 | 3.10 | 2.00 | 7.75
21:3011353 ARG3A/BOKA UN. 9.JULIO 1.903.25|4.00[3.10|6.75]5.90 [ 12.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.90 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25]|2.80 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
21:3011354 ARG4AP.NUEVO JJ URQ. 2.80]2.85|2.70|4.80 | 4.60]9.00 |9.00f1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 5.70 | 4.30[2.35 | 8.50| 2.35|8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.35
21:30111355 ARG3AF.C.OESTE ARGENT.MM 2.65/2.90|2.80|4.50|4.8019.009.00/1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40(5.10|3.60)2.25|7.50|2.35|8.50|2.00|2.85|2.90 | 3.10
21:30/11356/ ARG4A YUPANQUI GENER.L. 3.50/3.102.1015.90 | 3.45|11.0|6.75|1.53|2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|6.50 | 5.40]2.55 | 9.50] 2.05 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 2.853.70 | 2.40
21:30/11360/ARG4A|CLAYPOLE CSD LIN. 1.95|3.10|4.10(3.20|7.00|6.25 |13.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.00 | 2.70 ] 2.00 | 6.25]2.85| 10.5[2.25 | 3.00 [ 2.45 | 4.80
21:3011361/ ARG3A|/INDEP.CH. LAS PARE. 1.65|3.40|5.50[2.65]|9.50|4.80 |19.0]1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|3.60 | 2.25]1.87 |5.90]3.35|13.0|2.35|3.05[2.15| 6.50
21:3011615 ARG3A/GIMN.CDU EL LINQ. 2.90/3.05|2.45]5.00|4.10]9.00 | 8.00(1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.205.60 | 4.20[2.20 |9.00|2.15|7.00|1.92|2.65]3.00 | 2.60
21:30]1357 |URY 1 |LIVERP.M. NAC.MONT. 2.90/3.30]2.30|4.70|3.609.00|7.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55[4.40 | 3.50[2.00 | 7.25| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.45 | 2.056
21:30| 1466 | ARG2A/ALVARADO ALL BOYS 2.00/3.05]3.903.35|6.506.50 | 11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 [ 4.00 | 2.80]2.05 |6.50 | 2.80 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
21:30/1476 |ARG3 |COMUNIL.A. SACACHIS. 2.05/3.10/3.703.40 | 6.00|6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.00 | 2.80[2.00 | 6.50 ] 2.55 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
21:30/4412 |SVK 1 |ZLATE M. DAC STR. 4.80|3.501.70|7.25|2.65|14.0 |4.50)1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.50 | 7.00| 2.55 | 11.01.75 | 4.70[1.87 | 2.35|3.90 | 1.72
21:30/4551 |RUM 1 |FCSB CSMS IASI 1.374.80]9.00[1.97 | 16.0|2.85|40.0)2.031.70 | 2.75/2.55|1.98 | 1.58 ] 1.55|3.40[3.40 | 19.01.95|2.30 | 1.47 | 5.80
21:45/1006 |ITA1 |UDINESE JUVENTUS 4.50|3.60|1.90|7.00|3.05|14.0 |5.80]1.77 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]7.00 | 6.75]|2.70 | 13.0| 1.90 | 6.00 | 1.95 | 2.55 | 4.10 | 2.10
21:45/1007 |ITA1 |LECCE LAZIO 3.90 | 3.45|2.10]6.50 | 3.45|13.0 |6.75|1.67 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|6.75 |6.00|2.65 | 11.0| 1.98 | 6.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.80 | 2.35
21:4511691|CFR  |CE EUROPA TERRASSA 2.55/3.60|2.35|4.10|3.708.50 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 2.05 | 3.70 | 3.00 [ 4.60 | 3.45[2.10 | 7.00| 2.05 | 6.75 | 1.82 | 2.40 | 2.55 | 2.40
21:45/1553 |BRA 2 INOVORIZ. CHAPECOE. 1.57 13.45|6.50(2.45|12.0/4.10 |25.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.15|2.05]|1.77 | 5.303.30 | 18.0 | 2.30 | 2.85[1.90 | 6.75
21:45/5048 |[FRA 1 |LENS RENNES 2.55/3.50|2.85|4.104.708.00 |9.00|2.15|1.70 | 2.75| 2.55[4.00 | 3.25[1.90 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 6.75 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.40
21:45|5337 |TUR 1 |BESIKTAS PENDIKSP. 1.2516.50 | 10.5[1.65|18.0]2.25 |65.012.55|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.58 |1.33]1.35|2.803.40|17.0[1.90|2.10[1.27 | 5.20
21:45|5338 |TUR 1 |GAZIANTEP SIVASSPOR 2.70 1 3.35|2.60|4.40 | 4.208.50 | 8.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55[4.10 | 3.35[ 1.95 | 6.75| 1.95 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 2.25
21:45/5348 |TUR 2 |ALTAY TUZLA 2.10]3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20]6.00 |9.00(1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]3.15|2.60[1.82 | 5.70| 2.05|8.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 ] 1.92 | 2.70
21:50| 1448 |ARG2B|GIMNAS.J CD MAIPU 2.85|2.95|2.5514.904.30|9.008.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.60 |4.30]2.35|9.00)2.25|7.50|2.00 | 2.85]3.10 | 2.80
22:00111357/ARG3AHURA.L.H. PENAR.CS 1.7013.45|4.90(2.65|7.50|4.80 [15.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.85|2.15]1.77 | 5.30 | 2.65| 11.0[1.95|2.50 [ 1.82 | 4.30
22:0011358 ARG3A S.MART.M. JU.US.L. 2.20/3.00/3.40]3.60|5.70]7.25|10.01.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.30 | 3.20 | 2.15 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.10

22:00/11362/BR4PF | ANAPOLIS FERROVI. (0:1) 2.30]3.00/3.203.80|5.60]7.5010.01.47|2.50|5.00|3.50)4.40|3.25[2.15|7.00|2.40|9.50|2.10|2.90]2.70 | 3.60

22:00111363 BR4PF |SOUSA PB ATLET.CE (2:1) 1.75|3.404.60[2.80|8.00|5.10 | 15.0] 1.62 | 2.15|4.00|3.15]3.05 |2.25]1.82 | 5.70[2.65 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.30

22:00/11364 BR4PF |PORTUG.RJ PATROCIN. (0:0) | 1.60 | 3.45|6.00|2.50|10.5]4.30 |22.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.25]2.10]|1.77 | 5.50|3.25| 15.0 | 2.25| 2.85| 1.95 | 6.25

22:0011365 ARG3ADOUGLAS DEF.PRON. 1.42 14.00|8.00)2.10|15.0|3.20 | 35.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]|2.35 | 1.72]1.62 | 3.99]3.35|22.0 | 2.25|2.70 [ 1.60 | 6.75
22:00[11915BOL 1 |UN.VINTO ALW.READY 2.4013.25/2.80|3.80|4.70|7.25|8.50(1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]3.80 | 3.15[1.92 | 6.50| 2.05|7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 ) 2.20 | 2.55
22:00/1412 |CHI C |COLO cOLO UN.CATOL.(0:0) |1.65|3.60|5.10[2.55|8.00(4.50 |16.0)1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.65|2.05|1.77 |4.70| 2.65 | 12.0[1.95|2.50|1.75| 4.30
22:00|1425 ARGC |SARMIENTO TIGRE 2.502.95]2.90|4.20|5.008.009.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40[4.70 |3.50)2.25|7.50]2.30 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85|2.80 | 3.15
22:00/1511 |BRA 1 |SANTOS GREMIO 2.80|3.15|2.65|4.80|4.409.00 |9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|5.30 | 3.90[2.25 |8.00]2.20 | 7.25|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.75
22:00/1518 |BRA 1 |BAHIA BRAGANT. 2.80|3.15|2.65]|4.70|4.40]9.00 |9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[5.10 | 3.90|2.20 | 7.75|2.15| 7.25|1.83 | 2.40|2.75 | 2.70
22:00/1519 |BRA 1 |CORITIBA FLAMENGO 3.60/3.45|2.05|5.60|3.30]12.06.25[1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]6.00 | 5.00{2.40 | 10.0|1.90 |6.00|1.75]2.30]3.15|2.10
22:00| 1545 |BRA 3 |MANAUS FLORES.CE 2.10/3.10/3.503.45|5.90|6.75|11.0|1.53| 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40[4.00 | 2.85]2.05 |6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85|2.40 | 3.70
22:00/1546 |BRA 3 |CSA REMO 2.15/3.05|3.45]3.60|5.80|6.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50[4.10 | 2.95[2.05 | 7.00| 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
22:00/1793 |COS2A/QUEPOS C. ANTIOQUIA 1.633.70|5.10(2.45|7.75|4.00 [ 15.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 2.30 | 1.85] 1.65 | 4.20 | 2.45 | 12.0[1.75| 2.10 [ 1.62 | 3.70
22:00/4606 HRV 1 |OSEK HNK GOR. 1.85|3.504.40|2.85|6.75|5.20 | 13.0)2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.55|2.80 | 2.25]1.75|5.002.35 | 11.0[1.72 | 2.05| 1.80 | 3.25
22:00|5206 |GRC 1 |OLYMPIAK. PANSERR. 1.20|6.75|14.0|1.62|25.0|2.10|70.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.50|2.40|1.73 | 1.35] 1.37 | 3.00 | 3.80 | 20.0 | 2.45 | 2.70| 1.32| 7.75
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22:05/4607 |HRV 1 |RIJEKA LOK.ZAGR. 1.60|3.90|5.80]2.40|9.0013.90|18.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]|2.35|1.85]|1.67 |4.20|2.70 | 13.0|1.75|2.15]1.62 | 4.10
22:15(11931|ISL 2 |THROTT.R. AKRANES 450|4.40|1.55|6.00|2.15]12.03.35|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|5.40|5.00]2.00|9.50|1.45|3.15]1.37|1.50]2.35|1.30
22:15(12321|ISL 1 |VALUR VIKINGUR 2.7013.50|2.35]|4.30|3.60]8.00 |6.75|2.70| 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|3.25|2.95|1.72|5.80|1.67 | 5.20|1.40 | 1.60| 1.90 | 1.75
22:15(12322/ISL 1 |HK KOPAV. HAFNARFJ. 3.05|3.50(2.15]|4.80|3.35]8.50 | 5.802.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 3.40|1.77 |6.75|1.65|4.90| 1.40 | 1.60 | 2.00 | 1.65
22:15/1426 |ARGC |ROSARIO A.TUCUMAN 1.95|3.25|3.80]3.20|6.25|6.00 | 11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.403.80 |2.55|1.92|6.25|2.70 | 10.5|2.15|2.85|2.25 | 3.99
22:30|2783 |BIH 1 |VELEZ SIROKI B. 1.80|3.40|4.30]2.85|7.25|5.40|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|3.15|2.35]|1.82|5.90|2.65|11.0]1.98 |2.60]2.05|4.10
22:30| 4066 [ESP 1 |BETIS ATL.MADR. 4.00|3.50|2.05|6.75|3.35|13.0 |6.25|1.70 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|6.50 | 6.002.65 | 11.0| 1.95 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 3.80 | 2.30
22:30| 4131 |PRT 2 |FEIRENSE PENAFIEL 2.35|3.10|3.00|3.90|5.10]7.50 |9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.40 | 3.20|2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.50 | 3.10
22:30| 4133 |PRT 1 |VIZELA AROUCA 2.25|3.30|3.30|3.70|5.50]7.50 |10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.10 | 3.10| 2.05| 7.00] 2.35|9.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.25
23:00{11616/BR4PF|FERROV.CE NACION.PB (0:0) 1.37/4.40|8.00|1.98|15.0|2.80|33.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.10 | 1.60| 1.57 | 3.60| 3.35 | 22.0 | 2.25 | 2.50 | 1.52 | 6.00
23:00| 1449 |ARG2BRACING C. ATL.MITRE 1.90|3.25|4.00]3.10|6.75]5.90 | 12.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.90 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25|2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
23:00| 4077 ESP 2 |ALBACETE AMOREBIE. 1.67 | 3.50(5.902.65|10.0|4.90 | 22.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|3.45|2.2011.85|5.80|3.15|13.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.05 | 6.25
23:30{11374/ARG3A|J.ANTON. CEN.NORTE 2.5012.95|2.90]4.30|5.00]8.50|9.00|1.41|2.70 |5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.60]2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.50
23:30| 1289 |CO2CL|FORTALEZA BOCA CALI 1.324.70|9.001.87|16.0|2.65 |37.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|1.97 | 1.55]1.52 |3.45|3.40 |22.0|2.30 | 2.65] 1.47 | 6.50
23:30/1681 |PER 1 |S.CRISTAL DEP.MUNI. 1.12|7.50|18.0]1.37|30.0|1.80 |65.0|2.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 1.97]|1.45|1.18]1.25|2.25]|3.50 | 22.0|2.20|2.40]1.15| 7.00
23:40/1305 VEN 1 |METROPOL. CARACAS 2.90|3.20|2.35]|4.90|3.80]9.00|7.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.30|3.99]|2.15|8.00|2.05|6.75|1.85|2.45|2.85|2.40
23:50| 1459 |ARG2A PATRONAT DEF.BELG. 2.2013.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00 |10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05|2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50|2.10 ({2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70

00:00111366/CAN 1 |CAVALRY YORK UTD. 1.75|3.50 | 4.50|2.75|7.00|4.80 | 13.0] 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.65|2.10] 1.75|4.90[2.50 | 11.0[1.82|2.25|1.72| 3.50

00:00111376/NIC 1 |MATAGALPA  |IMUNLJALA 2.10/3.30/3.303.35|5.406.50 | 10.0|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.65]1.90 | 6.00]2.25|9.00 | 1.75|2.30 | 2.05 | 2.95

00:00111613 BRCP |PONTE PR. BRAGANT. 2.30/3.20/3.003.70|5.00|7.25|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00f3.90 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75]2.15|9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.95
00:00/1275|COL 1 |DEP.PASTO CHICO 2.10]3.10/3.503.45|5.90|6.75|11.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 ) 4.00 | 2.85[2.05 | 6.50| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85]2.40 | 3.70
00:00| 1285 | CO2CL|REAL KAR. BOGOTA 2.00/3.25|3.70|3.25|6.006.25|11.0/1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.203.50 | 2.65[1.92 | 6.25|2.55|10.5|2.00 | 2.65 ] 2.25 | 3.60
00:00|1374 |PRY 1 |SPORT.L. CERRO P. 3.60/3.35/1.98|5.60|3.15]10.0 | 5.70[1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]5.70 | 4.70[2.35 | 9.50| 1.85|5.70 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 3.05 | 1.97
00:00| 1435 |PAN 1 |TAURO ALIANC.P. 1.623.45|5.70)2.55|10.5|4.50 | 18.0] 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.30 | 2.10]1.77 | 5.70 3.10 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 2.85[ 1.97 | 5.90
00:00| 1453 |[ELSV1 |MUNIC.L. CD PLAT. 2.15/3.25|3.25|3.50 | 5.406.50 |9.50|1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.85|1.92 | 6.25] 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.82 | 2.45]2.20 | 3.05
00:00| 1456 ELSV1 |11 DEP. FUERTE SF 1.703.45/4.90|2.70|8.50|4.80 | 16.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20/3.20|3.10 | 2.15)1.77 | 5.70[ 2.85 | 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 1.97 | 4.80
00:00/1473 |HON1 |REAL SOC. CD VICTO. 2.05/3.35/3.403.30|5.40|5.90|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.20 | 2.55[1.87 | 5.90 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.95
00:00| 1540 BRA 2 |CEARA CE PONTE PR. 1.63 3.45|5.60(2.55|10.0|4.50 |18.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.302.10)1.77 |5.703.10 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 2.85[1.97 | 5.80
00:00/1784 |CRI 1 |GUANACAS. SPOR.S.J. 2.40/3.20/2.85]|3.90|4.80|7.75|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00[4.00|3.25[2.05|6.75]2.15|7.75|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.80
00:00| 1794 |COS2A|LIMON ESCORPIO. 2.40/3.35|2.75|3.80|4.40|7.25|8.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.30 | 2.75|1.80 | 5.70| 1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.15
00:00| 1795 | COS2A UR.CORON. SANTA ANA 2.4013.30|2.75|3.804.40]7.25|8.00f2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]3.50 | 2.80[1.82 | 5.90 | 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.05 | 2.25
00:00| 1796 | COS2A/CARMELITA COFUTPA 1.7213.50|4.70(2.60 | 7.004.40 [12.0]2.19/1.60|2.55|2.40]2.35|1.97|1.62|4.20|2.25|10.5[1.67 | 2.00 [ 1.60 | 3.20
00:30111911|BOL 1 |N.POTOSI WILSTERM. 1.4214.20|7.25(2.00|13.0]2.90 [30.0)2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]11.97 | 1.60] 1.55|3.45|2.90 | 15.0[1.80 | 2.15[1.45|4.80
00:30| 1427 |ARGC |LANUS S.LORENZO 2.4012.95)|3.05]4.00|5.30]8.00 9.50[1.31|3.15|5.40 | 3.80 | 4.90 | 3.50 [ 2.25 | 7.50| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.35 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.70
00:30|1455 |[ELSV1 |CD AGUILA CD DRAGON 1.80|3.40/4.30[2.80|6.75|5.40 | 13.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80/3.00|3.15/2.30) 1.82 | 5.90[2.65|11.0[1.95|2.55|1.92| 3.90
00:5511377|NIC 1 |FERRETTI UNAN MAN. 1.55|3.905.60[2.25/8.50|3.45|17.012.19|1.60|2.55/2.40|2.15|1.72]1.57 |3.70[ 2.55 | 11.0[1.70 | 2.05 | 1.52 | 3.60
00:55| 1287 | CO2CL|LLANEROS R.SOACHA 1.55]3.50|6.75[2.40|13.0|4.00 | 25.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 2.85|2.00]1.72 | 4.90| 3.15| 18.0 | 2.30 | 2.85| 1.82 | 6.25
00:55|/1413 |CHI C |COBRESAL COBRELOA 1.60|3.70|5.40[2.40|8.00|3.80 [16.0]2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.30 | 1.82 ] 1.65 | 4.10|2.55| 12.0 [ 1.75| 2.15[ 1.60 | 3.80
00:55|1547 |BRA 3 |VOLTAR. FIGUEIR. 1.823.35|4.30(2.90|7.25|5.50 |14.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 ] 3.25 | 2.35]1.82|6.00| 2.65 | 11.0 | 2.05| 2.70 [ 2.05 | 4.20

00:55|1556 |BRA 3 |PAYSANDU PO.ALEGRE 1.13]7.00|19.0f1.58|30.0|2.00 |65.0)1.90|1.80|3.00|2.55]1.87|1.35]1.40|3.05]5.20|38.0|3.30|3.60(1.30 | 12.0

02:0011444NWSL |ORLANDOW  |CHICAGO W 1.95]3.35|3.70(3.10|5.70|5.80 [11.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.35|2.45]1.87 | 5.90| 2.40 |9.50 [ 1.88 | 2.45[2.05 | 3.25

02:00/1682 |PER 1 |CIENCIANO ALIANCA 2.30/3.30]2.903.70 | 4.807.25|9.00|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.70 | 2.95[1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.65
02:00/1706 |MEX 1 |CRUZ AZUL SANTOS L. 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.704.70| 7.00 | 8.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.45 | 2.90| 1.85 | 6.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.35
02:15/1306 VEN 1 |PORT.AC. R.ZULIANO 1.803.40/4.30[2.85|7.25|5.40 | 13.0]1.622.15|4.00/3.15]|3.15/2.35]1.82|5.90[2.65 | 11.0[1.98 | 2.60|2.05| 4.10
02:15/1436 |PAN 1 |SAN MIGU. P.D.ESTE 1.803.40|4.30)2.80|6.75]5.40 [13.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.15]2.30]1.82|5.90|2.65| 11.0[1.95|2.55[1.92| 3.90
02:20/1278 |COL 1 |IND.MED. PETROLERA 1.803.45|4.20(2.80|6.50|5.30 [13.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.90 | 2.25]1.82 | 5.70 | 2.55| 10.5[1.90 | 2.45[1.85 | 3.60
02:30111916/BOL 1 |GUBIRA STRONGEST 3.50 3.35]2.00|5.60|3.15|10.0 | 5.80|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.40 | 4.50]2.25|9.00| 1.85|5.50 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 2.95 | 1.95
02:3012350 MLS  |COLUMBUS CINCINNA. 2.00/3.50/3.70|3.10|5.50]5.70 | 10.5[2.19/1.60 | 2.55|2.45]2.80 | 2.35[1.73 | 5.20| 2.15|9.50 | 1.55 | 1.85] 1.82 | 2.65

02:30112351MLS |TORONTO MONTREAL 2.30/3.40/3.103.70 | 5.20]7.50 |9.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30| 2.85]3.80 | 3.00|2.00 | 6.75|2.15|9.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 ) 2.20 | 2.80

02:30112352MLS |NEW YORK WASHINGT. 1.80 3.50|4.70|2.80|7.25|5.50 | 16.0 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]3.20 | 2.35]1.85 | 6.00|2.75 | 13.0 [ 1.95 | 2.55 [ 1.95 | 4.30

02:30112354 MLS  |NY CITY MINNESOTA 1.90 3.50|4.10[2.95|6.25|5.40 [12.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.55]2.90 | 2.30 | 1.77 | 5.00| 2.30 | 10.0 [ 1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.85 | 3.05
02:30|1373 |PRY 1 |NACION.A. CABALLERO 1.753.45|4.50(2.75|7.00|5.10 [13.0]1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 2.20 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 2.60 | 11.0[1.93 | 2.50 [ 1.87 | 3.99
03:00|1428 |ARGC |ARGEN.JR. RIVER PL. 3.15/3.25]2.2015.203.509.00 |6.75|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[5.20 | 4.30[2.15|9.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.85 | 2.20
03:00/1474 |[HON1 |VIDA MOTAGUA 3.45/3.30|2.05|5.50|3.30|10.0 |6.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.50 | 4.80[2.35|9.00| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.82 | 2.40|3.10 | 2.10
03:00/1785|CRI 1 |MUN.LIB. MUNIC.GR. 1.85]3.45/4.00(2.85|6.00]4.90 [10.0]2.19/1.60|2.55|2.40]2.60 | 2.10]1.67 |4.50]2.20{9.001.65|1.95[1.70 | 2.80
03:00/1786 |CRI 1 |PUNTAREN. HEREDIANO 4.103.45|1.82|6.50|2.85|13.0|5.30]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]5.90 |5.90]|2.50 | 10.5]|1.82|5.50|1.88 | 2.40 | 3.45| 1.82
03:30[12341|MLS  |CHICAGO ORLAND.C. 2.50/3.40/2.80|4.10|4.70]8.00 | 8.50[1.96 | 1.75|2.90| 2.60 ) 4.00 | 3.30[1.93 | 6.50|1.95|6.75|1.60 | 1.95]2.20 | 2.40
03:30(12342MLS  |HOUSTON PORTLAND 1.85]3.50|4.40(2.85|6.75]5.20 [13.0]1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.60)2.80 | 2.25]1.78 | 5.00| 2.45| 11.0[1.75|2.10 [ 1.80 | 3.35
03:30| 1409 |CHIL2 DEP.IQUL. DEPORT.R. 1.85]3.45|4.00)2.85|6.00|5.40 (11.0]1.90/1.80|3.05|2.60]2.85|2.25|1.77 |5.10|2.40 | 10.5[1.80|2.20 [1.77 | 3.20
04:00111442NIC 1 |MANAGUA DIRANGEN 3.20/3.30|2.15]5.203.509.00 |6.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[5.10 | 4.20[2.15|8.00| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.70 | 2.15 | 2.75 | 2.00
04:05/1708 |MEX 1 |QUERETARO  |PACHUCA 2.75]3.25|2.45|4.60|3.90]8.50 | 7.50[1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40 | 3.45[2.00 | 7.00|1.92 |6.75|1.68 | 2.10] 2.50 | 2.25
04:10/1707 MEX 1 |ATLAS AMERIKA 2.7513.30|2.40|4.60|3.80]8.00|7.25[1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]4.20 | 3.45[1.92 | 6.50|1.87 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.95]2.35 | 2.10
04:20/1279 |COL 1 |ATL.HUILA ATL.NAC. 2.90|3.20]2.35|4.90|3.80]9.00|7.50]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.00 | 3.90|2.15|7.75]2.00 | 6.75 ] 1.80 | 2.35]|2.80 | 2.35
04:30112344MLS  |s.LOu.C. AUSTIN 1.90 | 3.50|4.10)2.95|6.25|5.30 [11.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]2.75|2.201.70 | 4.60 | 2.25|9.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 [ 1.77 | 2.85
05:30[11445NWSL |PORTLAN.W NORTH C.W 1.903.45/3.80[3.00|5.80|5.40 | 10.5]1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.55|2.85|2.25]1.77 | 5.10[2.30 | 9.50 [1.75|2.10 | 1.85 | 3.00
05:30112345MLS |LOS ANG. SALT LAKE 2.20/3.50|3.153.45|5.00|6.00|9.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15[2.85|2.50(1.73 |4.70|1.88 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.77 | 2.30
05:30112346MLS  |SEATTLE ATL.UTD. 1.85]3.50|4.40(2.85|6.75|5.50 [13.0]1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.90 | 2.30]1.80 | 5.20|2.55|12.0[1.80|2.20[1.80 | 3.45
05:30112347|MLS  |L.ANGELES COLORADO 1.48 |14.40|6.75[2.10|11.0]3.20 | 30.02.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.20]2.00 | 1.65]1.57 | 3.50|2.80 | 12.0 [ 1.63 | 1.98 [ 1.47 | 4.00
05:30112348 MLS |VANCOUVER  |SAN JOSE 1.63 14.00|5.30[2.45|8.00|4.00 18.0]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|2.10|1.83]|1.58 |3.70|2.40| 11.0|1.55| 1.85[1.52 | 3.25
06:00|1704 |MEX 1 |[NECAXA TIGR.UANL 3.30/3.30/2.10|5.403.35]10.0 |6.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]5.30 | 4.40[2.30 | 9.00|1.92 6.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 ] 2.95 | 2.10

06:1011443 ME1W |TIJUANA W TOLUCAW 1.8213.80|3.45[2.75|5.20|4.60 |9.00]2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]2.35|2.00]|1.62 | 4.20|1.97 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.60 | 2.40




